'\

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Oﬂ
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
Q305
0401
0801
0601
0602
0603
0701
Q702
0801
o802
0803
0R04
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
10046
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1561
1LH02
1503
1601

e

TEMENTS0OE VOTES: CAST
249 9-Nov-1994 .

MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL. ELECTION
NOVENBER 8. 1994

Reglstered Uoters o= TDTAL

1

2 Ballots Cast — TOTAL . et

3 Fercent of. Reglstered Uoters 2

4 Hallots Cast — BLANK & & AN

5 Fercent’ of. Reglstered VOters,”

s A R b o ol ) b R

STAUNTON 1 ot omR SR 5 514 253 49.22
STAUNTON 2 R SR e 686 317 46.%2
STAUNTON 3 -Mossmbif Tl 912 515 56.47
STAUNTON 4 @8 e niiie, - 745 380 49.467
STAUNTON 5 : S 506 287" 50.79
MT. DLIVE 48 FL381 L5 1905.49.87
MT. OLIVE 2 27 22 5863
MT. OLIVE 3. 382 199 52.09
MT. OLIVE 4 353 155 48 O
MT. OLIVE 5. © 499 227 45.49
MT. OLIVE & e $: I96: . L PP By 0y
CAHDKIA 1 bt S e 190 4.89..46.84
CAHOKIA 2 B e Cais 760 419 B55.13
CAHOKIA 3 o : Bs Gl. 735 340 46.26
CAHOKIA 4 2 : _1 189 93 49.2
CAHOKIA & . : v 558 316 - 85663
HONEY FOINT % 188 21 64 .36
SHAWS FOINT : F 78 - . 2l6 57014
MILWOOD 1 196 126 64.2
MILWOOD 2 : 116 82 T0.469
NILWOOD 3 : 124 73 98.87
GIRARD 1 518 279 53.86
GIRARD 2 1,057 554 50,52
VIRDEN 1 . BP8. Lopae. a7 .16
VIRDEN 2 1,041 95 37.94
VIRDEN 3 606 327 B3.96
VIRDEMN 4 662 292 44.11
DORCHESTER 1 455 202 44.40
DORCHESTER 2 707 338 47.81
GILLESFIE i RGO L P76 AT
GILLESFIE 2 510 189 37.06
GILLESFIE 3 298 148  49.66
GILLESFIE 4 230 137 B9 57
GILLESFIE & 845 396 446.86
GILLESFIE & 561 308 H4.90
BRUSHY MOUND O o O s
CARLINVILLE 1 1,107 701 63.32
CARLIMVILLE 2 694 391 56.34
CARLINVILLE 3 P01 533 59.16
CARLINVILLE 4 264 121 -45.83
CARLINVILLE 5 1.001 404 40.34
CARLIMVILLE & o BIS . 379..46.62
SOUTH OTTER 312 189 60.58
NORTH OTTER 593 375 63.24
BUNMKER HILL 1 742 350 47.17
EUNKER HILL 2 390 223 57.18
BUMKER HILL 3 20 459 49,89
HILYARD M S S T

Fage

0.58
0.00
0.32
0.40
SRR ¢ PG od
0.00
0.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
see0.33
0.26
0. 54
1.06
0.18
0.00
«nu0a2
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.09
«na0.38
0.19
0.466
C.76
0.00
0.28
-0.36
0 " JG-()
0.00
Q.00
0.4
0.18
P ¢ s
0.27
.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
ST © T S
& R
0.00
0.00
0.00

sy
" L h

en Q.38
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ST AT E-ME N-T ju]
12:26:49 9-Mov—-1994
1701 FPOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH- FPALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH PALHYRA 7
2101 BRIGHTOW 1
2102 BRIGHTON 2

2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2
2203 SHIFMANM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2301 BARR 1

20902 BARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEMN
YELLOW

1
318
206
455
150
317

. 393
691
421

1,279
592
158

7S
261
269
189
119
142
27y
0

33,046
52,922
12,786

e

o S

2165 67.92

144 69.90
288 63.30
85 56.67

200 63.09
212..53.94
335 48.48
179 42.352
934 41.795
320 54.03

23 58.86
99 87.23
149 57.09
134 49.81
2756720
64 53.78

76 53.32
179..66.08
0 0.00

16,982 51.39
16,909 51.36
6,696 52.37
1,718 48.83

Fage

L

Q
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.32

««0.25
0.43
0.249
0.08
0.51
0.00

-=e0.00

0.38
0.00
.53
0.00
0.00
.=a0.00
0.00

COCOROFOOQUERrRHF WL ,OOOC0

7l 0.21

23k w22
24 0.19
13 0.37




Y

¥

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
204
02035
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0303
0401
0&501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0202
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
202
1203
204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1302
1503
1601
1701
1801

[Sen o E

T
: 49 P-MNMov-17994

6 Ballots Cast — WHITE
7 RBallots Cast — GREEWN
8 Rallots Cast — YELLOW

STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTOM
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
Ml Bl TVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOIMT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NMILWOOD 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHIESTER 2
GIEEEESETE
GIEEESETE
LILLESEIE
GILLESEIE
GTELESELE
GBLELEESETE
ERUSHY MOUNMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARL.INVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNMKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HTLL
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

o B Mo

DL

P3 o=

&3

oop L

B S I el

DM

DN

[

V0T ES

MACOUFIN COUMTY .,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8.,

CAST

ILLIMOIS

1924

216
2kl

o
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73
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- S P AT EHE NTY OF  VoTES TCAST Fage 4

» 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

6 & 8

> 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 288 < x
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 85 et bt +
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 200 0 T

9 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 212 < :
2101 BRIGHTON 1. = 112 223 &
2102 BRIGHTON 27 T VS

" 2103 BRIGHTON 37 ° 187 347 I
2201 SHIFMAN 1 320°° ol
2202 SHIFMAN 2 93 s 3

" 2203 SHIFMAN 3 59 v T
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 149 5 #
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 g .

> 2401 WESTERN MOUND 127 . :
2501 BARR 1 &4 : .
2502 BARK 2 25 2 ;

N 2601 SCOTTVILLE 179 0 .
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT o ‘ ;

. TOTAL 1%, 574 1.343 . 285
WHITE 15,374 1,270 265
GREEN 5.121 1,343 232

> YELLOW 1,317 136 265
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e e B o PR O-F VBT e S Cias ST Fage
26349 9-Mov-1994
: MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS

GEMERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEBER 8. 1994

FROFOSED AMENDMENT TO SECTIONM 8 OF ARTICLE I
’ (BILL OF RIGHTS)

? YES
10 MO
’ 11 Overvotes
12 Undervotes
oAt S I o PR SR | L S L
' 0101 STAUNTOMN 1 97 77 0 77
Q102 STAUNMTON 2 127 83 0O 107
0103 STAUNTON 3 210 132 O 173
: 0104 STAUNTOM 4 165 102 1 112
0105 STAUNTON 35 @7 81 o} 79
0201 M BLEINE 1 - L ST oy eyt 4 SO R O S S R A
' 0202 M. OLIVERZ 82 69 2t 77
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 81 a7 e} 7k
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 68 45 O a2
' 0205 MT. OLIVE 3 @7 53 O L,
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 72 &4 O 8%
’ 0301 CaAHOKIA 1 e = S RS b R e D S
Q0302 CAMOKIA 2 148 110 1 160
Q303 CAHOKIA 3 14% 84 (o] 311
' 0304 CAHOKIA 4 30 26 O 37
0305 CAHOKIA &5 118 8% 2 141
Q401 HONEY FOINT 48 40 o] G 5
’ OH0L SHAWS FOINT HEERL O ey SRS E8E v aaie s Wataiain s 7
0601 NILWODOD 1 44 42 ¢ 40
0602 NILWOOD 2 36 i O 19
Y 0603 NMILWOOD 3 24 16 0 33
0701 GIRARD 1 118 &4 O @7
0702 GIRARD 2 251 138 O 1445
' 0801 VIRDEWM 1 O B s ey
0802 VIRDEN 2 175 3 Ak 12
0803 VIRDEN 3 137 72 ¢} 134
, 0804 VIRDEN 4 116 70 O 106
0901 DORCHESTER 1 &8 80 O S
0202 DORCHESTER 2 108 739 O 185
) 1001 GILLESFIE 1 - e e Ve tE i b e L e
1002 GILLESFIE 2 78 48 ¢ &3
1003 GILLESFIE 3 47 29 o] ]
‘ 1004 GILLESFIE 4 44 446 1 a4é
1005 GILLESFIE & 170 4 2 130
1006 GILLESFIE 6 155 67 0] 12

: 1101 RBRUSHY PMOUND Fiep b S e ZEwininninin Ouaane 76
201 CARLINVILLE 32 143

i 1 L)
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 197 20 O 104
203 CARLIMVILLE 3 234 128 O 2hvas
1204 CARLINMVILLE 4 45 o) O a7
1205 CARLINVILLE S 160 26 i 147
' 1206 CARLIMVILLE & s L L S o R e S o T R e oy,
1301 S0UTH OTTER 82 51 O Hé
1401 MORTH OTTER 173 103 0O 75
| 1501 RUNKER HILL 1 152 107 o 21
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 ?4 72 O a7
1503 BUNMKER HILL 3 194 132 1 135

S o e T PSS LR SR &QM"\ S n
QU T AT O M O wed T 2




: ST A RBENENT OF VO TES ©0AST . Fage 6
< 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
AR e e
» 1601 HILYARD 105 59 0 &4
4 1701 FOLK 110 62 0 44
1801 RIRD 63 a3 0 38
- 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 100 &7 1 20
g 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 40 23 0 22
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 B il el e T
: 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 76 54 0 82
4 2101 BRIGHTON 1 13351109 0%2r i 98
2102 BRIGHTON 2 a1 59 0 39
; 2103 BRIGHTON 3 212 166 1 155
; 2201 SHIFMAN 1 1346 86 0 98
2202 SHIFMAN 2 e am L e
2203 SHIFMAN 3 35 29 0 35
4 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 53 54 o 42
= 2202 CHESTEREIELD 2 53 35 o 46
; 2401 WESTERN MOUND 50 40 1 36
2501 BARR 1 o7 26 0 11
2502 BARR 2 ‘ R ARG T s e L
; 2601 SCOTTVILLE 75 48 1 55
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . . 2 3
; TOTAL 6,930 4,539 22 5,491
WHITE 6,906 4,523 22 5,458
GREEN ‘2,847 1,825 9 2,015
’ YELLOW R VU T
3
3
>
>
>
3
P
3
p
b
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T
249 9-hNov—-1994

Va@eTe B S GRSl
MACOUFINM COUNTY .
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8,

ILLINOIS

1994

FROFOSED AMENDMENT TO SECTION 10 OF ARTICLE IV

GEEE

0101
0102
0103
0104
0103
0201

202
0203
0204
0203
Q206
0301
0302
0303
0304
03056
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
o803
o804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203

204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
13502
1503

LEGISLATURE)
13 W
14 MO

15 Overvotes
1é Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA 3
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILEESELE
GILLESETE
GILLESETE
GILLESPIE
GILLESETE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARL.IMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARL.INVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BUNKER HILIL

LIRS I

(s 2 BN LI R 8

S Ly

Ln

£GP E R

Ot DLy

8

o DM e

GiM -

13ccccnlbuucanlBannnnld

100 &1 0O Q2
iz24 &7 O 126
202 103 ¢ 210
163 73 0 14z
?4 5% o 104
Lo} A 4 £ = P o PP - K
86 S2 O 21
&3 37 0 99
99 35 1 &0
28 33 O @6
81 44 O 6
S0 nenalPennneeOannnad
147 83 2k 188
134 68 o 138
32 20 O 41
106 47 o] 163
o4 31 0O 36
b4 - SR i S o S S |
48 26 O ad
39 24 O 19
25 e O 37
ii1 54 1k 113
236 22 0 176
4 TR S6ccnnualenwaa?8
179 69 O 147
138 49 0 140
111 96 2k 24
77 54 0o &9
110 87 0 171
PPecnnedlecuunnlanaalld
73 41 O 75
45 . 2 0o 2
46 41 0O S0
162 76 o 188
i 3 B 49 0 148
16l ccunBOcnncualuneann?b
32 114 O 267
i86 70 o 135
22 -104 o 203
40 &7 ¢] a4
148 84 1 174
1570 cwaaZ8cccanc0c...148
&7 4é ik 7%
181 73 0O 119
130 101 0O 119
7 59 O &7
120 101 o] 168

Fage



;
2 ST AAEEMENTE OF VOTES CAaST Fage 8
12226249 . 9-Nov—-1994 :
e s e pE e
. 1601 HILYARD - 20 &0 0 78
1701 FOLK: - i 97 52 0 67
1801 BIRDI#AIITE X £ A2 38 0 44
. 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 58 47 0 143
1902 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2 28 24 0 B3
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 ST Ll S g
: 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 73 46 0 93
4 2101 BRIGHTOM 1 124 89 0 2p
2102 BRIGHTON 2 85 52 0 42
i 2103 ERIGHTOM 3 219 129 g 185
4 2201 SHIFMAN 1 133 70 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 GSlam st oeg i S e
, 2203 SHIFMAN 3 37 25 0 37
4 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 &4 38 0 47
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 85X i oo 0 52
: 2401 WESTERN FMOUND 48 36 0 43
> 2501 BARR 1 27 18 0 19
2502 EBARR 2 P L SO S SR AT
: 2601 SCOTTVILLE 76 39 0 64
» 86888 FEDERAL FRECINCT = s 5 =
; TOTAL 6,808 3,580 8 6,586
4 WHITE 6,783 3,569 8 6,549
GREEN 2,838 1,448 = o aay
: YELLOW oo lmee o oq 0 N0
3
5
]
8
[ ]
[ ]
[
)
]
]
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9 S TATEMERNTEOFE SVOT EBC A ST Fage 9
12:26:49  9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINDIS
3 GEMERAL ELECTION
: MOVEMEER 8, 1994
> STRAIGHT FARTY TICKET
17 REF — REFUELICAM FARTY
18 DEM -~ DEMOCRATIC FARTY
> 19 LIE — LIBERTARIAN FARTY
20 SFLIT RALLOT
Lt gni e o S0
> 0101 STAUNTON 1 39 50 0 164
0102 STAUNTON 2 35 68 0 <14
0103 STAUNTON 3 34 87 1 393
5 0104 STAUNTON 4 37 &3 0 =78
0105 STAUNTON 5 22 33 0 200
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . < . O L LI e L
- 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 23 51 © 133
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 21 93 0 23
204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 39 1 105
¥ 205 MT. OLIVE 'S 21 a9 0 147
0206 MT. OLIVE & i8 61 0 142
0301 CAHOKIA 1 ST N et SR R
o 0302 CAMOKIA 2 17 81 0 Sal
0303 CAHOKIA 3 28 82 0 230
0304 CAHOKIA 4 7 13 0 73
> 0305 CAHOKIA 5 12 84 0 22
0401 HONEY FOINT 13 7 o 101
0501 SHAWS FOINT e PR AR AR
- 0601 NILWOOD 1 16 17 0 93
0602 NILWOOD 2 13 10 0 55
0603 NILWOOD 3 7 1 0 65
- 0701 GIRARD 1 31 60 0 188
0702 GIRARD 2 78 86 0 370
0801 VIRDEN 1 R0 s doe o datay
» 0802 VIRDEN 2 65 a4 0 284
0803 VIRDEM 3 71, 40 1 215
0804 VIRDEN 4 53 52 0 187
y 0901 DORCHESTER 1 29 2 0 149
0902 DORCHESTER 2 41 70 0 227
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ST ol BB i 1 views RO
y 1002 GILLESFIE 2 12 49 o) 12
1003 GILLESFIE 3 15 47 o) 0
1004 GILLESFIE 4 20 14 0 103
3 1005 GILLESFIE & 25 94 o 275
1006 GILLESFIE & 27 70 i 210
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND e e e SR e
" 1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 127 50 0 524
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 52 30 0 309
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 FHa s ag o) 406
, 204 CARLINVILLE 4 10 23 0 88
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 45 47 0 =95
206 CARLINVILLE & B e e, e
y 1301 SOUTH OTTER 16 20 0 153
1401 MNORTH OTTER 45 39 o) 2&1
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 51 55 0 244
: 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 34 28 0 161
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 53 70 o) 336
1601 HILYARD e o 4. e e




: S REAaMECN EBONT QF VOO EES | Dop ~ e Fage 10

12:26:49  9-Nov-19%94
L 5 B e COOTm R Iy o Sl i LS P o

N 1701 FOLK . : 34 16 O 166
1801 RIRD : ' i7 é Q 21

: 1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 29 31 Q a2

’ 1202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 i A i4 15 &3
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 29 295, ~ Qe 146
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 e POR RO s O S 1 62

" 2101 BRIGHTOM 1 ~ 46 63 1 2295
2102 BRIGHTON 2 ¢ 31 23 O 123
2103 BRIGHTON 3 =81 73 1 379

5 2201 SHIFMAN 1 37 38 O 245
2202 SHIFMAN 2 12 12 o} 62
2203 SHIFMAN 3 B 1 POy o PRI T o | o 25

g 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 28 10 o] 113
2302 CHESTERFIELD =2 23 19 o] ?6
2401 WESTERN MOUND i4 16 o] @7

o 25301 BARR 1 i1 = e} o1
2502 BARR 2 9 & O &1
2601 SCOTTVILLE =i b R, O e SR o I e B T

9 8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT 0 Q o] 0
TOTAL 2.104 2,584 10 12.284

5 WHITE 2,097 2,583 10 12,219
GREEN . = g 761 J 9013
YELLOW 2035 3518 211926

¥

®

]

By

-7

P

g

P

]

]

J
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9 STATEMEMNT O F VOTES CAST Fage i1
12:26:49  9-NMov~1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
9 GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 8, 1994
> GOVERMOR AND LIFUTENANT GOVERNOR
REF - JIM EDGAR AND
21 REF — ROR KUSTRA
> DEM - DAWM CLARK METSCH AMD
22 DEM — PENMNY SEVERNS
LIE — DAVID L. KELLEY AND
> 23 LIB — ROBERT MOLDENMHAUER
24 Overvotes
29 Undervotes
> ok e e e e e b PO S i v LR 25
0101 STAUNTOM 1 132 108 3 o 3
0102 STAUNTOM 2 165 134 2 1 8
> 0103 STAUNTON 3 281 205 15 1 13
0104 STAUNTON 4 201 157 & 2 14
0105 STAUNTON 5 133 103 16 2 3
> 0201 MT. OLIVE 1 i 10|02 i el s SR RS B i -
202 MT. OLIVE 2 104 109 ? 2 5
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 87 97 8 ) 7
> 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 74 70 & i 4
0205 MT. OLIVE &5 o5 22 4 z 4
206 MT. OLIVE & 98 113 5 0 5
> 0301 CAHOKIA 1 R AR il 18 e s o Qi
0302 CAHOKIA 2 189 191 2 > 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3 160 162 8 4 9
> 0304 CAHOKIA 4 53 36 0 0 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 25 171 5 5 10
0401 HONEY FOINT 83 32 2 0 4
> 0501 SHAWS FOINT A = P S e = D e R i
0601 NILWOOD i 78 35 5 0 8
04602 MILWOOD 2 57 23 o 0 0
. 04603 NILWOOD 3 45 20 i 3 4
0701 GIRARD 1 151 119 4 2 3
0702 GIRARD 2 3i4 204 2 4 10
< 0801 VIRDEM i1 L ey o R e 7
0802 VIRDEN 2 248 127 P & 7
0803 VIRDEN 3 239 76 2 1 &
y 0804 VIRDEN a 168 103 = i 1
0901 DORCHESTER 1 133 59 7 1 2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 159 149 14 3 13
, 1001 GILLESFIE 1 B balot s I T e e Fesic i nid Lt 10
1003 GILLESFIE 2 81 102 5 0 i
1003 GILLESFIE 3 &b 78 2 0 2
. 10 *TE
~ P . : ! :
1006 GILLESFIE & 72 509 . . o
I = 142 144 7 0 13
. 1101 BRUSHY MOUND R Saelae R S e By a
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 494 189 3 '.é---.-is
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 264 116 4 o ¥
? 1203 CARLINVILLE 3 344 1465 a8 3 13
204 CARLIMVILLE 4 70 4% 0 0 :
1205 CARLINVILLE & 245 136 3 i 12
. 206 CARLIMVILLE & el S R o L e e e SR S e 2

1301 SOUTH OTTER 119 564 4 i %
1401 MORTH OTTER : 245 $422 o . - .4




B AT BT s T RS A ST Fage 12
b 12:26:49 9—-Nov-1994
L G YR Tt e e e

: 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 206 24 13 0 7

g 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 141 65 8 2 7
1503 EUNKER HILL 3 275 158 16 0 10
1601 HILYARD -+ - 126 83 5 2 g

d 1701 POLKIvaLrre: o 160 49 2 o 3
1801 BIRDIAT . o8 3R R 000

| 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 192 80 3 0 13

g 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 51 2 5 0 1
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 137 54 4 0 5
2002 NORTH FALFMYRA 2 125 2 4 1 10

g 2101 EBRIGHTON 1 196 116 14 0 9
2102 ERIGHTON 2 i R e e
2103 BRIGHTON 3 333 178 15 0 g

b 2201 SHIFMAN 1 196 106 o 1 a
2202 SHIFMAN 2 61 27 3 1 1
2203 SHIFMAN 3 &2 27 & 0 4

d 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 101 38 3 2 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 T DR N R e TR
2401 WESTERN MOUND 82 32 7 1 5

4 2501 EARR 1 51 10 1 0 2
2502 BARR 2 53 19 1 0 3
2601 SCOTTVILLE 123 46 i 1 g

4 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT : 8 % e - :
TOTAL G, T8 A o8 AGEL. . 7B BES

4 WHITE 9,912 6,085 402 75 435
GREEM 4,285 2,085 144 2 160

. YELLOW 938 689 44 o 38

1

3

S

>

3

3

y
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SEFsa T B PE BT 0 F VoB - ToeaS Ct ST Fage 153
b 12:26:49 9-Mov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
g MOVEMEBER 8. 1994
ATTORNEY GENERAL
2 = REF — JIM RYAN
o DEM - ALRERT F. HOFELD
=8 LIE — NATALIE LODER CLARK
> 29 Overvotes
30 Undervotes
Vel RO - SR gl ) - TRl i e o)
» 0101 STAUNTON 1 119 12 & 0 L
0102 STAUNTOM 2 134 164 8 O 11
0103 STAUNTON 3 250 231 14 O 20
» 0104 STAUNTON 4 176 181 8 O 1S
0105 STAUNMTON S5 125 115 2 1 7
9 Q201 Ml BLIVE 1 89.....85......7......1......§
202 MT. OLIVE 2 101 120 5 Q 3
GO M RLIVE 3 89 3 @ O 8
) 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 54 AR 2 1 7
: 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 83 1346 4 1 3
0206 MT. OLIVE & P2 118 & Q 5
=Y 0301 CAHOKIA 1 e i w D wie e Tt e e wek o Dl e m e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 152 238 10 X 18
0303 CAHOKIA 3 128 193 3 O i4
o 0304 CAHOKIA 4 44 40 i O 5
: 0305 CAHOKIA & ?3 199 7 O 17
0401 HONMEY FOINT 70 43 3 O 5
> 0501 SHAWS FOINT d e imiea ) s raa e aan VR R wimin e I s 8
: 0601 MILWOOD 1 &3 a7 3 1 2
0&02 NMILWOOD 2 a2 29 i O O
@ 0603 MILWOOD 3 39 28 2 Q 4
0701 GIRARD 1 129 137 7 e} &
0702 GIRARD 2 264 251 ? O 10
> 0801 VIRDEWM 1 A R U o/l e S R R e A SR L6
0802 VIRDEN 2 123 179 12 &) 11
0803 VIRDEM 3 202 112 2 1 10
> 0804 VIRDEN 4 135 142 2 1. 12
0201 DORCHESTER 1 LS 72 7 o} 8
0202 DORCHESTER 2 142 165 10 2 1%
» 1001 GILLESFIE 1 103 - 6wl B e T AR A @
: 1002 GILLESFIE 2 70 108 S O &
1003 GILLESFIE 3 Sz 8a 1 2 5
- 1004 GILLESFIE 4 71 54 4 1 7
= 1005 GILLESFPIE &5 152 244 7 l¢] 13
1006 GILLESFIE 6 110 182 5 1 10
- 1101 EBRUSHY MOUND DG a5 e e e qEee &
5 1201 CARLINVILLE 1 442 o i3 2 18
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 22 "140 5 i 25
o 203 CARLIMVILLE 3 311 1946 ii 7K 14
& 1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 a3 56 3 1 8
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 203 175 12 Q 14
= 1206 CARLIMVILLE & 3 kTR S b 17 Al RS Kol T 19
2 1301 SOUTH OTTER 107 69 4 O 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 205 183 8 1 e
> 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 184 145 10 1 1.0
il 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 24 85 4 2 8
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 242 187 1y » 17

RO Lt RN a2



b
; & AT ENENT OF VETERS CcasT Fage 14
12:26:249 9-Nov—-1994
DT oyl aaiSeil ool L 30
. 1601 HILYARD 110 106 3 0 9
1701 FOLK 141 70 2 0 3
- 1801 BIRD : 94 45 1 ) 2
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 158 109 2 1 18
® 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 37 38 7 ) 3
2001 NORTH. FALMYRA 1 RS PR T e
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 118 81 5 0 8
2 2101 ERIGHTOM 1 171 146 8 0 10
2102 EBRIGHTON 2 110 62 1 0 4
: 2103 BRIGHTON 3 289 223 8 2 2
2 2201 SHIFMAN 1 179 124 & 1 10
2202 SHIFMAN 2 A AR T e S
2203 SHIFMAN 3 51 44 1 0 3
® 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 97 a4 4q 2 =
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 72 54 2 0 i
2401 WESTERN MOUND 78 36 5 1 7
® 2501 BARR 1 a9 15 0 0 0
2502 EBARR 2 R Nl e s R
g 2601 SCOTTVILLE 57 68 3 0 11
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT : : E : 4
e TOTAL 8,547 7,461 350 38 586
= WHITE 8,508 7,433 348 38 582
GREEN 3706 2 428 27 14 22
" YELLOW oLl O e e
;
-
>
R
»
]
J
B




TeEaM sECNE T 0 E Vi O e S C. . A-SE Fage 1.9
49  9-pNov-1994 .

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS

- GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEER 8, 1994

" SECRETARY OF STATE
31 REF — GEORGE H. RYAM
32 DEM — FAT QUINM
. 33 LIE — JOSEFH SCHREIMER
34 Overvotes
S35 Undervotes
> - LB e e T S 1.
0101 STAUNTON 1 130 114 2 o) 7
0102 STAUNTON 2 140 159 & 0 2
g 0103 STAUNTON 3 254 232 12 0 17
0104 STAUNTON 4 199 164 a 1 11
0105 STAUNTON 5 133 112 o o) o
> 0201 MT. OLIVE 1 o T al - | R LR o O, (R RO
202 MT. OLIVE 2 102 117 3 0 7
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 91 103 2 0 3
> 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 60 82 7 1 @
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 20 130 4 0o 3
206 MT. OLIVE & 88 128 2 0 3
= 0301 CAHOKIA 1 FES et -y ML St LSRN o e e %
0302 CAHOKIA 2 148 250 6 2 13
0303 CAHOKIA 3 i2 201 5 0 i3
" 0304 CAHOKIA 4 48 39 i . 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 101 199 4 1 14
0401 HONEY FOINT 76 42 1 0 2
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT ARG L Ot RS L &
0601 NILWOOD 1 76 44 1 0 3
04602 NILWOOD 2 55 25 2 0 0
. 0603 NILWOOD 3 43 22 i o) 7
0701 GIRARD 1 159 114 3 0 3
0702 GIRARD 2 314 206 4 o) 10
- gggi 3%?35: 1 Ao E SRl R R S RO e T
2 3 2 260 21 5 0 9
080T VIRDEN 3 233 80 2 1 11
" 0804 VIRDEN 4 167 114 2 0 %
0901 DORCHESTER 1 24 68 3 0 7
0902 DORCHESTER 2 151 1468 4 2 13
" 1001 GILLESFIE 1 e o o B ey o .8
1002 GILLESFIE 2 65 116 4 0 4
1003 GILLESFIE 3 48 93 2 0 5
. 1004 GILLESFIE 4 66 61 ) 1 7
1005 GILLESFIE & 154 22 é 0 10
1006 GILLESFIE & 109 187 & o) &
» 2101 ERUSHY MOUND o I - e B D 2
201 CARLINVILLE o = L s
1202 CﬂRLINU%ttE i 339 '&:4 > : 7
it ol s 236 130 7 o] 18
" 203 CARLINVILLE 3 307 206 8 o) 2
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 59 55 o) 1 'g
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 214 1469 3 o) 13
”~ o . \J
K 1206 CARLINVILLE & Tl SR, (V) SRR | el 15
1301 SOUTH OTTER 125 54 1-n-..-3 ''''' %
1401 NMORTH OTTER 22 134 5 0 ?
" 1501 RUNKER HILL 1 197 136 5 o) 12
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 135 79 3 0 Z
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 267 168 8 .| 15



é

. ST ATEMENT, OF VOTES oAST Fage 16

o 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

: . P M R e T

s 1601 HILYARD 113 101 3 1 10

J 1701 FOLK 138 71 0 0 %
1801: BIRD fiiArire : 108 33 2 0 1
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 186 86 2 0 14

4 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 47 31 5 0 =
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 o LY s TR SR O
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 124 75 2 o 11

¢ 2101 ERIGHTON 1 173 145 4 0 13
2102 BRIGHTON 2 111 e 3 0 3
2103 BRIGHTON 3 297 214 9 0 14

é 2201 SHIFMAN 1 - 182 24 4 0 10
2202 SHIFMAN 2 R e G SR

g 2203 SHIPMAN 3 52 43 1 0 3

& 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 101 41 4 1 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 79 46 3 0 &
2401 WESTERM MOUND 79 39 3 0 &

¢ 2501 BARR 1 51 13 0 0 0
2502 BARR 2 A e A N R
2601 SCOTTVILLE 116 55 ) 0 8

& 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . 2 5 5 .

L TOTAL 9oty oo 22 19 508
WHITE 9.168 6,994 Vo, 19 501
GREEN 3,928 2,473 86 & 203

e YELLOW SO ey TR e s 49

£

&

=

>

>

3

3

]

B




=7 b i ) B

COMPTROLLER
36 REF
DT DEM — EARLEAN COLLINS

38 LIE — MICHAEL J. GINSEERG
39 Overvotes
40 Undervotes

0101
0102
0103
0104
01035
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
Q305
0401
O&G01
0601
04602
0603
0701
o702
0801
080z
0803
0804
0901
002
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204

205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTONM 4
STAUNTON 3
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MTe OLTIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESETE
GILLESEIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GIEEESETE
GILLESEIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

(LRSI I

B

a4

DU

s R4 IR B 5 B

O DN

(RRRN

7 Ve 0

?  9-hNov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY .,

-~ LOLETA A.

TELS CAST Fage 1.7

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL. ELECTION

NMOVEMEER 8.

DIDRICKSON

1994

SenuandcnneeIBanenuldPueeead0

PA 130 S 2 12
104 169 12 0o 32
171 264 30 2 48
156 i81 13 1 29

2?4 22 i3 1 27

77 avensBbuincencZennnnalananaldl

82 26 =] 0] 13

&7 107 2 0o 16

42 20 7 O 16

&6 143 8 0] 10

70 131 ) 0 14

fleveee27ccccnsfBunanaclenncan?

102 268 12 ak 36
110 202 7z 0 21

36 47 1 0O ?

70 2035 & 1 34

&3 44 ol O 12
10 ccms - BB siadin e ZinivinamOunes w18

&0 &2 8 0 &

S2 25 3 ¢] 2

27 26 4q o] 16
119 137 11 0 12
249 240 i8 0O 27
118 @b uunlBavunnalunane®3
201 149 21 2 22
193 103 i1 ¢] 20
1351 1351 ) 0 24

83 83 11 0o 25
109 183 11 1: 34

78 n TS e a aivin GrennnesOananal?

39 129 7 O 14

36 7 2 o] 13

a9 60 3 0 15
b 5 B 239 2 O 34

89 184 10 ¢] 23
206 cnn s R SR el T 1:7
382 243 13 1 2
1835 145 8 O o3
vl 245 15 0O 44

39 &2 1) O 14
157 124 16 0 37
o [ SRR S s TP e [ S o JEROI S

89 74 a 0 21
210 132 10 0o 23
160 164 2 0O 14
115 88 & O 14
193 208 22 O 36




S T AT E.ME NeT 0
12:226:249 9-Nov-19%4

1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINMCT

[0 Bl 0 B

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

F

VG NiksS

c

&

S: T Fage
BT S R e = e s e i~ e b o)
2 115 6 0 15
109 87 5 0 15
80 48 7 0 @
141 94 & 0 47
324 35 5 0 13

d

P B B (SRt - A §5 TP o JRE e X

103 ¥ 81 9 1 18
133’ 156 23 1 22

20 &9 8 0 12

22 243 26 1 35

131 143 13 0 33

RO AR R s e u

47 41 2 0 9

83 49 6 0 1%

59 62 6 0 7

74 39 4 0 10

45 16 1 0 2
kARl G el S P Y
90 63 5 0 2

7,168 7 812 587 17 1,398
7,141~ 7,786 583 P57 1. B02
3,109 2,775 22 4 581

« 70000 eu80 accnsd7ucnnnalenaall?

18



TREASURER

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203

204
0205
02064
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503

41 ;.= REP
42  DEM — NANCY DREW SHEEHAN

43 LIE — KATI L.
44 Overvotes
45 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
File OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NMILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1

DM e
oD

PP

PDUMNEPNE

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFPIE
GILLESEIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESEIE
GILISESEIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILI
BUNKER HIL.L
EBUNKER HILL

O O By Ll pd

™ DM

(RN

Vi sTiESS

C:A-SoT

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENMERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMRER 8, 1994

JUDY RBAAR TOFINMKA

KROEMLEIM

Fage 18

T4 5 R e R X T A T T

87 141 & 0 19
26 188 4 0 29
153 305 0 a4
140 212 5 0 23
87 134 4 : 31
P ORI U SR DI T s B £
&3 151 3 1 11
52 131 2 0 14
36 100 5 0 14
59 155 5 0 8
54 151 5 0 11
S e B e Dl b WD
99 277 8 0 24
95 217 & 0 22
=4 51 1 0 8
63 22 4 1 28
56 50 2 0 13
e - Tl TR S RN ST
53 61 4 0 8
52 27 1 0 2
28 28 2 ) 15
112 153 4 0 12
225 278 6 0 25
N PR T TR BN - SRREPLE ) (R -
183 184 7 0 21
188 115 2 0 22
121 141 5 ) 25
79 97 3 ) 23
105 194 1l 3 2
o B e T e s s < Eonh il &
38 136 4 0 14
35 100 2 0 1
47 73 2 0 5
97 264 & 0 2
78 205 & ) 19
E LN TR GO RRN 18
343 296 8 = 52
164 179 7 0 41
214 270 10 2 37
A 71 4 0 s
138 22 7 0 33
e LIS SRR DO S
90 79 1 0 19
183 165 & 1 20.
143 182 7 0 18
113 @3 4 O 13
171 249 S 1 33




8T A
12:26
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8668

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
¥ELLB

oo PL BN T Q
:49  9-Nov-1994

HILYARD

FOLK®

EIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA

SOUTH PALMYRA

1
NMORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1-
SHIFMANM 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

W

Vog-ToE 8§

5T Fage
L O LI T L T 1
79 129 3 0 17
103 P9 23 0O iz
80 537 3 O 3
28 116 3. O 41
273 41 Se O 12
A (PRS- - P - ¢ TSR |
7 23; 75 ¢ 15
123 180 - 133 O 19
89 79 3 4] 8
225 2657 11 1 32
120 170 4 0. 26
« OBenwwwlb7cnncncdunssnaOucuunad
37 54 0O 0 8
78 52 S 3 )
a9 64 4 o) 7
66 49" 4 O 8
38 25 O ¢ 1
e S2eaeanad0ienanslincennuuunneld
83 74. 1 =0 21
6,032 8,884 301 18 1,247
6,504 8,856 299 184 L. 232
2.842 3,223 113 8 510

e 8300 caaPilenenelBannn vLewawllO

¥



MACOUFIM COUNTY,

Lo

FiOVMBTES SCAST Fage 2

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEBER 8,

TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

0101
o102
0103
0104
0105
201
202
203
204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
> 0601
0602

0603

> 0701
0702

0801

i 0802
0803

0804

' 0901
0902

1001

N 1002
1003

1004

. 1005
1006

1101

b 1201
1202

1203

204

g 1205
206

> 1301
1401

1501

FOR

¥% CONMTIMUED

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON

MT .
MT.
MT.
MT.
MY
MT.

CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FO

3
46
47
48
49

S0

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

B O

n

REF
REF
REF
DE
DEM

o B

(R SRR O

INT

SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDERN
VIRDEN

HUMNE M-

DORCHESTER 1

DORCHESTER

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESHIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND

CARILINVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

bl
£

O~ Ll

O DN e

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL 1

-~

JUDITH REESE

1994

WILLIAM D. (RILL) EMGELRRECHT

BRIAN C. SILVERMAN
KEM ROYLE
ROSS HARANO

ON MEXT PAGE XX

BOhewaneB7cunaclBanaanlPucnaadO

96 98 87 137 111
103 94 73 193 142
175 157 129 295 22
149 141 116 208 153

96 91 76 138 100

A e i B e P e PR

78 63 57 136 108

55 46 49 12 101

a4 34 28 96 469

48 54 50 144 124

74 62 51 124 105

TSI T e ST o R
105 75 &6 282 212

98 85 83 217 185

28 2 21 58 43

71 ag 42 22 156

61 55 36 &6 28
1 SR - L g - SRRV | S G

63 54 47 63 40

53 49 43 35 21

29 27 22 36 19
118 104 90 162 124
256 22 204 294 195
ok R U0 SR i TN S 79
200 175 143 211 12
184 173 142 157 73
130 12 101 155 102

o8 a3 68 94 &5
109 99 81 204 152

el e B e BB e e 1A

85 37 29 135 100

38 30 25 106 79

53 52 41 78 48
127 99 88 264 195

88 83 24 203 151
T SRR [ T e [ S ML R
372 32 290 352 185
172 147 126 209 113
22 199 174 292 182

45 33 32 73 46
168 132 112 243 152
MR i L I L T e

2 73 &7 DT oS
191 179 147 201 113

158 144 128 191 135



g T ATEMENTS0F VOTES CAaAST Fage 22
12:26:49  9-Nov-1994

: Qb S a7 P AR oy e AP einein B0
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 104558 97 5 119 2
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 203 1772 162 260 167
1601 HILYARD E 87 83 75 132 96
1701 FOLK “x»;' £ 113 98 87 7= 123 &7
1801 BIRDY : 84 7838 55 64 33
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 . 133 123 R 114 3172, 5. . BO
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 35 M TS5 RN ontra - g4 29
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 112 10225 86 85 55
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 101 84 65 108 66
2101 ERIGHTOM 1 1X58 10g 117 176 143
2102 BRIGHTON 2 1 86 82 76 53
2103 EBRIGHTOM 3 i REEN ayg  S00 . L BB =186
2201 SHIFMAN 1 144 22 102 173 113
2202 SHIFMAN 2 a5 38 32 50 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 41 40 36 46 35
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 73 &9 68 &9 42
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 62 49 49 73 48
2401 WESTERN MOUND NI DI O o R e el e .
2501 BARR 1 ' 34 36 30 30 14
2502 BARR 2 27 25 27 30 24
2601 SCOTTVILLE 20 79 66 86 52
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT . : 4 g 2
TOTAL 7:116 6,276 5,451 9,368 6,376
WHITE 750870 06,289 .5,429..9,332..6,357
GREEN 3,123 2,734 2,389 3,495 2,223

YELLOW &87 400 43 286 730




k% CONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
TRUSTEES OF THE UNMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

%% C

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203

204
0Z035
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0701
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
11601
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401

EME
F—bo

FOR

i oen Lh
DU

as

ONTINUED

STAUNTON

STAUNTON

STAUNTON

STAUNMTOM

STAUNTON

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOT
SHAWS FOI
NILWOOD
NMILWOOD
NILWOOD
GIRARD

GIRARD

VIRDEM

VIRDEN

VIRDEMN 3

VIRDEN 4

DORCHESTE
DORCHESTE
GILLESEIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESHEIE
GILLESRELE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
EBRUSHY MO
CARLINVIIL
CARLINMVIL.
CARLINVIL
CARLIMVIL
CARLINVIL.
CARLINVIL.
SOUTH OTT
NMORTH OTT

G M) e

R ORP)

N T QF
v—-1994

DEM - MARTHA R.
LIE ~ RORIN
LIE — KIRRY R. CUNMDIFF

JONI GARCIA RURIO

LIB -
Overvotles

OM NEXT FAGE XX

i B UM

oLy

NT
MNMT

R
e

1
2
3
4
S

o

UnD
LE
LE
=]
LEE
LE
LE
ER
ER

DN

voaT ES
MACOUFINM COUNTY .,

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8.,

0 'MaLLEY

CAST

1994

.“newa83

" = w w oud

-w= 80

imm i O2

«s-=158

ILLINMOIS

CPORORMOFROOODOR OO O, COQOO0RrMNE O

MOUWHRrRrRECOROOCO

[

Fage
...... PeumendTnannuaeeessdd
12 4 7
24 13 o
39 18 33
23 10 14
16 12 P
SRR 15 o ie s o sl e R S e P
14 13 17
16 7 12
2 i 10
155 10 7
15 S &
i i i i et o e
23 16 2
16 10 7
4 O 2
22 14 14
7 4 S
i @ e, wriwim i e e Vi ini i
7 2 4
7 2 2
4 ) 2
19 10 33
o 1S 19
..... e S L S SR S 4 e S
23 11 12
15 13 1
s 10 é
17 19 17
18 17 13
..... Mo A S il SR S e LR (e SR
10 2 1)
7 ) @
13 g )
i8 4t 14
. 18 11 14
i il 7 T e DGt e e LA i e
35 17 32
18 17 17
34 14 19
7 % a8
= 1l 17
..... BB el et el D ta e S e s i e e
19 3 4
2 12 15

C o



=

ol
<.

1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
28888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN

TR MeE-NT
149 9-NMov—-1994

BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD. {140
POLKESIE
BIRDEZLIE
SOUTH FPALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
EBRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3

CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2

WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

Py e B

0

FEDERAL FRECINCT

YELLOW

1=

&6

AST Fage
R 3 S VR < X SN . L« PR}
151 19 8 1x n
¢ 89 10 22 3 10 ¢)
208 35 Fi3 23 O
105 1350 8 7 O
84 10 3 ) 5 5
naewaBilannealOuecaiuloavnnnelanaaaa
@7 274 ) 7 O
33 ) S 4 O
&7 13 ) 7 O
76 15 13 7 O
158 30 17 15 O
snnneBlacnnulZennneaBesnnncBanannad
2 37 21 21 1
137 20 10 ? 1
44 7 2 2 1
39 7 3 2 3
49 @ 8 4 O
cncenIBuanesaPenunusBeannnadunnnnnld
40 i1 =5 ) O
17 10 5 | 3 O
26 2 2 2 2
5 2 3 O

«u73290..1,004....881l..0 6860 0...36

2271
2,608
794

1,050
435
92

280
237

59

654 36
256 13
586 3

3




P~
o

B BN G E V0T B8 CAST Fage
2-Nov-19294
MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINMOIS
n GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

. X CONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
TRUSTEES OF THE UNMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
VBTE -FOR 3

- 0é Undervotes
REFRESENTATIVE [N CONGRESS
TWEMTIETH CONMGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT

- 57 REF — RBILL QUWENS
a8 DEM — RICHARD J. DURBIN
59 Overvotes
- &0 Undervotes

i i O S RS SRR Rl L B SRR N O
0101 STAUNTON 1 87 104 139 0 10
- 0102 STAUNTOM 2 138 109 197 O 141,
0103 STAUNTON 3 222 Y77 323 O 1.3
0104 STAUNMTON 4 143 142 229 O 13
- 0105 STAUNMTON 5 22 83 166 O a3
0201 MT OLIVE 1 Bt oL o SR = T LS M SR RS © IR P
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 83 78 148 O &
- 0203 MYT. BLIVE 3 84 74 123 O 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 84 a8 ?1 O &
OZ0% ME. DLIVE & 70 76 145 O &
~ 0206 MT. OLIVE & 84 T 141 0O 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 et e e R T R Bl |- PN B 0 TR <
0302 CAHOKIA 2 202 126 277 O 16
- 0303 CAHOKIA 3 134 @S 234 4] s
0304 CaHOKIA 4 52 27 2 O 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 183 80 219 O 17
-~ 0401 HONEY FOINT &4 52 &4 O o
QRO ESHAWS SEEHERITE 7 e o el e e e R Tl Ohe 0 90 s s bR e seia Oacirasros 7
04601 NMILWOOD 1 a8 50 7k O 5
- 0602 MNILWOOD 2 74 48 34 ¢] O
0603 MILWOOD 3 &0 pos DA 1 8
0701 GIRARD 1 &7 105 165 O @
- 0702 GIRARD 2 140 181 339 0] 14
0801 VIRDEN 1 PR (o PSR, [ o | RS L [ R (0 R USE T 10
0802 VIRDEN 2 137 160 22 0O LS
- 0803 VIRDENM 3 125 143 123 O i L B
0804 VIRDEN 4 22 113 168 1 10
0901 DORCHESTER 1 71 9 @8 ¢ 5
- 0202 DORCHESTER 2 159 118 204 e} 18
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e 1 = B im0 s wsia Oisraciiara & 7
1002 GILLESFIE 2 87 39 145 0 5
- 1003 GILLESFIE 3 &0 39 .01 ¢ 8
1004 GILLESFIE 4 857 &5 &9 O 3
1005 GILLESFIE & 146 109 272 1 14
3 1006 GILLESFIE & 133 2 216 ¢] 10
L1 OARRUSENCZM@UINME:: <07 o siieiisie e s N e s L 8 R 177 = PSR R (07 P b v
201 CARLINVILLE 1 251 J13 367 2 19
> 1202 CARLINVILLE 2 22 162 216 0 15
1203 CaARLINVILLE 3 242 233 286 O i4
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 97 54 &0 O 7
» 1205 CARLINVILLE S 1465 149 e Q i8
1206 CARLINVILLE &6 ; R L o wis ) Sl e S e e (0 EOTE SR 14
1301 SOUTH OTTER 3 84 P& O 10

i



5

ab

&

1401
1501
1502
1503
14601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

Ei BT 0
~Nov-19294

NMORTH OTTER
RUMKER HILL 1.
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILLS 3.
HILYARDY: ! &
FOLK ZmnXiid
BIRD \ ]
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

O Bl K

W

CAST

R 1Y

7

102;

77

1293
78:
PP s 14 %
&4,
175:-

45

&8

103
I
Sk

167

127

31

39
-
a7

a4 -

17
o7
88

6,670
6,610
2,549

598

Ex
&y

xd
foin

Fage 2

(S SRS = R L SR ¢

155 214 ) 6
162 - -+ 177, 0 11
ER 102 13 9
190 256 3 10
105 117 0 6
CE AR e e R .
73 69 0 2
22 142 0 24
38 41 0 6
93 99 0 g
88 112 0 2
W R B R e
96 79 0 4
- 273 250 0 11
138 170 ) 12
44 48 0 1
59 39 0 1
LR S R (.
72 460 0 2
64 60 0 3
26 37 0 1
35 34 0 7
69 102 0 8
IS SR e G
845 9,551 9 877
gi8 9,514 8 5469
951 3,520 4 2P
663 999 1 55

é




EmME NE 0: F Vo T B S CAST Fage 27
9

MACOUFINM COUNMTY,. ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
MOVEPRER 8. 1994

REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
MIMETY-SEVENTH REFRESEMTATIVE DISTRICT

61 REF - TOM RYDER

&H2 DEM - JERRY HMONTAGUE
&3 Overvotes

&4 Undervotes

=3 Y Yo b Y -
0101 STAUNTONM
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTONM
0103 STAUNTON
0201 mMT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA
0401 HONEY FOINT - - - -
0501 SHAWS FOINT - R
0601 MILWOOD 1 = = - -
04602 NILWOOD = - - - -
0603 NMILWOOD 3 - - - -
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDENM
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 - .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 -
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE -
1101 EBRUSHY FMMOUND : e © S Zlocccas
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINMVILLE 217 177
1206 CARLIMVILLE « 20T s nwlbZccnnnn
1301 SOUTH OTTER 110 7e
1401 NMORTH OTTER 22 140
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 RUMKER HILL
1303 RUNKER HILL

o B L B e
L ]

o DLy
L]
L]
t ]
a

LR I 0 I
L]
s
3
[}

FoE I S

On L)
L]
2

]
¥

oo DN e
D
1]
o~
N
QOO QOO O
o

[RESE
2
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STATEMERNT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 28
12:26:249 . 2-Nov—-1994
7 SRR Sn S St e X
1601 HILYARD X - 3 =
i 1701 POLK ; 133 81 0 2
1801 RIRD : 102 a2 0 o)
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 1469577 101 0 18
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 42 40 (o s 3
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 e B U A S L R i )
2002 NMORTH FALMYRA 2 116 85 " O i1
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 165 163 0 7
2102 BRIGHTON 2 18 12’ 0 0
2103 BRIGHTON 3 298 22 0 g
2201 SHIFMAN 1 183 1311 0 &
2202 SHIFMAN 2 B ol R T L e ST o oo R o
2203 SHIFMAN 3 60 38 o) i
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 105 39 0 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 83 51 o) o
2401 WESTERN MOUND 82 41 o) 4
2501 BARR 1 50 14 0 0
2502 EBARR 2 R Y i i (o1 E TR o VAR
2601 SCOTTVILLE 112 56 0 11
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT > 5 : %
TOTAL 3,973 2,553 2 1727
WHITE B.9U3 2,833 2 177
GREEN 2,886 1,868 2 121
YELL.OW o el LR o p R e




Lo 1
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M

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMDIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEPBER 8, 1994

REFRESENTATIVE IM THE GENERAL ASSEMELY
MIMETY-EIGHTH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

&5 DEM — GARY HAMMIG
&6 Overvotes
&7 Undervotes

G0 nnnebbunnuad?

0101 STAUNTON 1 183 0 70
0102 STAUNTON 2 236 0 81
0103 STAUNTON 3 414 0 101
0104 STAUNTON 4 277 0O 103
0105 STAUNTON S 195 0 &2
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 2180 i s WD nwHO
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 174 0 o8
0203 MT. ODLIVE 3 156 0 43
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 125 0 30
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 ig3 0 44

206 MT. OLIVE & i77 O 44
0301 CAHOKIA 1 Lot e Re S e e e o
0302 CAHOKIA 2 330 0O a9
0303 CAMOKIA 3 273 0 &7
0304 CAHOKIA 4 70 0 23
0305 CAHOKIA &5 250 0 &b
0401 HONEY FOINT 85 o) 36
0501 SHAWS FOINT SLHAG O it 7
0601 MNILWOOD 1 88 0 38
0602 MILWOOD 2 54 0 8
0603 MILWOOD 3 ‘ 47 o) 26
0701 GIRARD 1 201 0 78
0702 GIRARD 2 389 0 145
0801 VIRDEN 1 S (ot o) W B A o TR e~
0802 VIRDEN 2 276 O 119
0803 VIRDEN 3 193 0 134
0804 VIRDEN 4 191 o) 101
0901 DORCHESTER 1 137 0 &5
0902 DORCHESTER 2 243 O D5
1001 GILLESFIE 1 o B Oticiia &4
1002 GILLESPIE 2 154 o) 33
1003 GILLESFIE 3 123 0 25
1004 GILLESFIE 4 105 0 3z
1005 GILLESFIE 5 297 O 9P
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 &9
1101 BRUSHY MOUND L Rl R
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 = A .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 L s 5
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 . . »
1204 CARLIMNVILLE 4 X . L
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 2 s .
206 CARLIMVILLE & . il fons SR I s
1301 SOUTH OTTER . 5 A
1401 NORTH OTTER i . 5
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 261 o} 89
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 152 o) a8
1503 RBUMKER HILL 3 344 0 115

1601 HILYARD -« 171 Ouuwuad?



T

~
A

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

AT
26:49

EMENT 0
F-Mov—-1994
FOLLK ¢ LT
RIRD - SR
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA .2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NORTH FALMYRA 2
BRRIGHTON 1-
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMaN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1.

BARR 2 .
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

=

VEQulEaS

C A 8T

Aheuneabbannnub?

106 0 a3
7,610 0 2.687
7.563 0" B Ak
1,297 0 522
1,065 o S Zas

Fage




3 Sl Al GERPcECNL L 0. E V- DaTe ELS Cra.S:=T Fage 31
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNMTY. ILLINOIS
B GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMERER 8. 1994

& COUNTY CLERK
68 DEM — JOHN SARACCO
69 Overvotes
* 70 Undervotes
P = bl e e s Ay X
0101 STAUNTON 1 192 0 &1
e 0102 STAUNTON 2 237 0 80
0103 STAUNTON 3 430 0 83
0104 STAUNTON 4 301 0 79
® 0105 STAUNTON S 198 % S
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 S < P o 4
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 178 0 51
. 203 MT. OLIVE 3 156 0 43
204 MT. OLIVE 4 118 0 37
0205 MT. OLIVE & 191 0 36
. 0206 MT. OLIVE & 173 0 48
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e X o A S Z
0302 CAHOKIA 2 358 0 &1
.\ 0303 CAHOKIA 3 285 0 55
0304 CAHOKIA 4 381 0 12
0305 CAHOKIA 5 287 0 2
g 0401 HOMEY FOINT 23 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT AR e T R
0601 NILWOOD 1 o2 0 34
. 04602 NILWOOD 2 54 0 28
0603 NILWOOD 3 51 0 oy
0701 GIRARD 1 213 0 b
: 0702 GIRARD 2 391 0 143
0801 VIRDEN 1 A A R o s SR
0802 VIRDEN 2 282 0 113
. 0803 VIRDEN 3 199 o) 12
0804 VIRDEN 4 195 o) 7
0901 DORCHESTER 1 140 0 H2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 267 o) 74
1001 GILLESFIE i B P S ST T e B (o
1002 GILLESFIE 2 162 0 o
1003 GILLESFIE 3 1354 0 17
1004 GILLESFIE 4 98 0 39
1005 GILLESFIE &5 332 0 44
1006 GILLESFIE & 252 o) 54
1101 BRUSHY MOURND e 208 e 0 e i PO
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 490 0 241
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 280 o) 111
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 403 0 130
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 89 0 32
1205 CARLINVILLE S 317 0 87
1206 CARLINVILLE & e L S o T e 81
1301 SOUTH OTTER 123 o) 66
1401 MORTH OTTER 260 0 115
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 263 o) 87
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 150 0 73
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 353 o 106
1601 HILYARD ST i e Ol e D)

1701 FOLK 158 o] a8



.l

N T
ov-1994

SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERRIGHTON 1

BRIGHTON 2°

ERIGHTON
SHIFMAN 1

5

=

&
-

3

CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD
WESTERMN MOUND

SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

VoD kS

SRR

8 Tc

P 3 - s ) 1 - e Sy T

96 0 48
188 0 100

58 0 27
G o e o S
146 0 66

S mEg XN 0 .78
125 0 54
386 0 148
249 0 71
69 0 24

74 0 25

ML T PO Tar e [
99 0 35

86 0 41

40 0 24

52 0 24

136 0 43
12,751 0 4,231
12,700 0 4,209
4,912 041,764
' 1,349 0 369




T B M N

S5 F &
12:26:49 9-Mov-1994

COUNTY TREASURER

71 DEM — WILMA
72 Overvotes
7S Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
0201 Ml OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
0601 MILWOOD
0602 MILWOOD
0603 NILWOOD
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEMN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER Z
1001 GILLESEIE 1
1002 GILLESEIE. 2
1005 6ILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMD
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
203 CARLINVILLE
204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLIMVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1302 RBUNKER HILL
1503 BUNKER HILL
1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK

D R e
O oot L P

IR o B L

ERE RIS B S

Onn DR

O DM e

RSN

i

VOTESs CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8, 1994

ZdlecnneZ2unana?3

i81 0O 72
230 o 87
392 0 123
282 ¢ 78
i84 O 73
138 ceuuulunnaad
176 O 83
145 0 54
1135 O 40
180 O 47
178 O 43
£ 1 SO o P 4
342 0o 77
277, 0 63
79 o 14
269 O 47
80 ¢] a1
158 ccneuOuncannédl
86 O 40
o3 0 &
2 O 31
203 O 76
377 0O 157
1584, cuunn Oueann @5
2795 0] 120
186 0 141
186 0 106
133 0 &7
283 0 8o
21Pcucnus Ouvuuwaad?
158 0 31
12 0 y
20 0 47
316 ¢ 80
233 O 75
198, e i u e eQuaunl0?
476 0 225
271 o 120
384 . 0 149
87 0 34
309 0o D
2895« winaw & JE PR S0
123 O &6
233 ¢ ia22
257 O 235
144 o] 79
337 QO 28
183..... Al i a5



-/

AT e bl T )
26:49 9-Nov-1994

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2002 NORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTON
2102 BRIGHTON
2103 EBRIGHTOM
2201 SHIPMAN 1
2202 SHIFMANM 2
2203 SHIFMAN 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT

Rl O B

Gl

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

F

Y20k 8 R 1ol T

c

A

ST

b (P E R e
95 0 49
184 0 104
rs57 Gri =rog
124 0 76
138 0 74

S PAZY e 0o veB8
120 0 59
387 0 147
265 0 55
69 0 z
73 0 26

el MR, AN
99 0 35

g5 0 42
39 0 25

47 0 29
134 0 45
12,270 0 a,717
12,228 0 4,681
4,774 0 1,922
1,300 0 418

Fage

34




0101
o102
0103
0104
010%
0201
0202
0203
204
0205
206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
05601
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
080z
0803
0804
0701
002
1001
1002
1003
1004
10035
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
204
208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

i 1)

SHERIFF

74
75
76
77

MENT
F—-Mov—-1994

OF

REF -~ 0.

DEM - JIM
Overvotes
Undervotes

E

VDT E S

MACOUFINM COUNTY ,
GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEER 8,

. "GENE"
" ZIRK"

STAUNTON
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMNEY FOINT
SHAWS FOIMT
NMILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD
NMILWOOD
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDERN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GTLLESPIE -1
GILLESEIE 2
GIELESHIE 3
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESFPIE -3
GILLESPIE "6
BRRUSHY PMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARL.IMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RBRUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD

o Bl P o
{0 AN R0 S B

oD LR

o

-~
2

DGR P

S DN

LR -

RUREMEYER

ZIRKELEBACH

EoAST

ILLINOIS

1994

L TRy & Ty £ - T 4

75 171 O 7
28 207 O s
136 369 O 10
i1is 249 1 L2
73 171 1 =
63cnnulB2avccee Ounnanad
86 168 O )
&0 135 O 4
38 108 O 2
72 1583 0 2
a9 159 O 3
L2 BEuunnnme ¢ T 2
104 309 O é
74 238 O 8
26 63 O 4
&9 243 O 4
&0 460 O 1
1420 v . 70ucuunns Ocunan -4
&9 a5 O 2
41 41 O o)
20 i8 0 S
3221 148 O 10
231 274 O 2
22cuenllBunanna Y ¢ 9
177 183 O 18
185 131 O 1
132 1435 0O 13
e b 103 O &
113 2X7 O g
700 aualP8Buuanaa Ounnnnw e
a1 137 O i
40 105 O 3
33 80 O 4
100 289 O 7
89 209 O 10
201 ccnnPbuievciclanase 10
433 259 O ?
222 =D 0t 0 10
310 215 O 3
a5 65 1 0o
218 180 O &
pod o L4 SR, Y% TR ¢ PR 10
28 80 0 11
195 166 1 13
124 216 O 10
83 135 O b
133 293 3 10
665ncuclBBucunna Ouanunw 4

(811
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@ S TATEMENT 0 F VO RS CaanST Fage 36
12:26:49  9-Nov-1994

‘ 7L VR da Y N S e b

@ 1701 POLK L 126 ?0 O O
1801 BIRDH I EIK 105 P %) o} q
1201 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 152 1225 &) 14

- 19202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 {44 36 0 S
2001 NORTH: FPALMYRA 1 108 83 0 @
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 S Lo Y YAy e~ Uil Sa o g S 1

Py 2101 BRIGHTON 1 170 154 0 1l
2102 BRIGHTOWN 2 88 86 0O 5
2103 BRIGHTON 3 239 276 0 19

Py 2201 SHIFMAN 1 145 167 o} 8
2202 SHIFMAN 2 48 45 0O O
2203 SHIFMAM 3 Al T R T s ey 0 SRRy 4 |

e 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 104 q2 O 3
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 &5 65 1 3
2401 WESTERN MOUND &0 63 0 4

e 2501 BARR 1 40 24 o} 0O
2302 BARR 2 40 30 0O &
2601 SCOTTVILLE A 1 0 fa Y Sl = el et IR Ha

e 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT - v 5 2
TOTAL 7.304 9,203 @ 4466

P WHITE 7,254 9,185 ? 461
GREEMN 3.449 3,064 2 181
YELLOW 613 1,066 0 39

@

&

&

&5

@

&y

@

>

2

®

o
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R Bk Ve Qolmks S CAST Fage 37

MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMRER 8., 1994

REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOL.S
(BROWNM, CASS, MORGAM, AND SCOTT COUMTIES)

78 DEM - DON KORDING
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes

78ucenaZPuu.aa80
0101 STAUNTON

0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
0201 M. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
02035 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA 3§
0401 HONEY FOINT
0401 SHAWS FOINT
04601 NILWOOD
0602 NILWOOD
0603 NILWOOD
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1
09202 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESPIE 1
1002 GILLESPIE 2
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUND - .=
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER -
1401 MORTH QTTER 2 0 O
1801 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUNMKER HILL
1503 BUNKER HILL

D

RO S

FL IO I

S

IR

B0 00 I8 % B ot 1 o

s A 2

O oo D LR e

(RSN

1601 HILYARD




L

S
12

3
&

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM

-
=49

FOLK

RIRD ¢ « -
SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1©
RRIGHTON 2°
BERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2 -
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

[ R

YELLOW

78BececcenZ7Zunnaa80

o 0 o
A0 . .00
2 0 o
2 0 o
2 0 o




REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

(CALHOUNM, GREENE,

0101
0102
0103
0104
010%
0201
202
0203
204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0201
0202
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
10046
1101
201
202
1203
204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
13503
1601

81 DEM — RUSSELL G.
g2 Overvotes
a3 Undervotes

STAUNTON 1
STAUMTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUMTON 4
STAUNTON &
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
Mt - Ol INE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILEESPLIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESELE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BRUNKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL.
HILYARD

4 I 0 S I

o ip e

BN O Y

[t S NI S B

PN

RSN

VoaTr B8

MACOUFIN COUNTY .
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEFEER 8,

C-A ST

ILLINOIS

1924

ANMD MACOUFIN COUNTIES)
MASINELLTI

Bluu.ou82.uaaa83

177 0 76
232 O 85
388 0o 27
267 O 113
i8z 0O 73
1330 cucuefaneaad?
1735 O 54
147 O a2
1i8 O 37
186 ¢ 41
170 0O 51
T O ¢ S
336 O 83
272 O &8
73 O 20
250 0] &6
70 O 26

150 ccuwecfuunandd

8% O 41
38 O 27
45 O 28
207 0O 7e
389 O 145
152, ccucuOununa??
273 0 120
192 0 135
121 O 101
136 O b&é
244 O 4
2240 aneanQunnwadd
138 0o 31
20 o 28
Fé ¢ 41
303 0 @3
233 0 73
203 canunn OuuwalOq
485 0 216
281 O 110
397 O 136
24 &) 27
318 O 86
29w nnus OuuasaBb
118 O 7:1;
246 0 127
237 O @3
154 O &7
O
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12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA

1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

1
SOUTH FPALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTONM 2
EBRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD Z
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

BlaneeaB2uuaua83

158 ] 58
28 o 46
184 0 104
a8 0 27
29, 0 71
144. . cuue0uuuaaé8
253 0 82
121 0 a8
381 0 133
250 0O 70
&9 0o 29
P4 DT ¢ Py
103 0 46
o8 0O 36
87 O 40
42 o 22
49 0 27

127 ucccaalucaaad2

12,269 0" 4,657
12,22 0 4,62
4,757 o 1,883
1,269 0 420
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MACOUFIN COUMTY,., ILLINOIS
b GENMERAL ELECTION
MOVEMERER 8, 1994

B REGIONAL SUFPERINTEMDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AMD MONTGOMERY COUNTIES)
84 DEM — GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINMGER
B 85 Overvotes
86 Undervotes
84886
b 0101 STAUNTON 1 . . <
0102 STAUNMTON 2 - = 5
0103 STAUNTON 3 = - -
B 0104 STAUNTON 4 4 . :
0105 STAUNTON & . > .

Q2017 Pl OLTIVE

» 0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE

0204 MT. OLIVE

® 02035 MT. OLIVE
206 MT. OLIVE

fo S ST 05 B
'
'
'

0301 CAHOKIA 1 - bununnnOunauand

& 0302 CAHOKIA 2 - - -
0303 CAHOKIA 3 - - -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 - - -

& 0305 CAHOKIA & - - -
0401 HOMNEY FOINT 13 0 12
0501 SHAWS FOINT - Quuuuan Ouanauul

& 0601 NILWOOD 1 - - -
0602 NILWOOD 2 x ¢ é
0603 NILWOOD 3

0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
& 0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
& 0901 DORCHESTER 1 - - -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 - -
1001 -GILLESEIE
& 1002 GILLESHIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
® J005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUND -
Py 1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
P 204 CARLINMVILLE
1205 CARLIMVILILE
1206 CARLINVILLE
® 1301 SOUTH OTTER -
1401 MORTH OTTER -
1501 BUNMKER HILL
® 1502 RUMKER HILL
1503 RBUNKER HILL
1601 HILYARD . e

| &

DL

[ERE R
.
[

DR
"

IR



T

b
£ee

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL

A
262

TEMENT 0
49  9-NMov—-1994
FOLK

RIRD z
SOUTH FPALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH PFALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFPFAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

P o )

WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

=

MoBalakns

c

A

T

=12 S - 1 P - 7.

30 0]
30 0O 2
30 0

0

17
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MACOUFIM COUNTY,. ILLINOIS

GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEMRER 8, 1994

COUNTY ROARD MEMEER
i COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # 2
VOTE FOR 3
87 DEM - EBEVERLY S. BERTAGMOLLI
- 88 DEM — MEARL LANDERS
: 89 DEM — JOHN F. CAVENY
20 Overvotes
= i b Undervotes
87

0101 STAUNTON

B 0102 STAUNTOM
0103 STAUNTON

0104 STAUNTON

= 0105 STAUNTON
201 ‘M. BLIVE
202 Ml BLEIVE

= 0203 rMT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE

0205 MT. OLIVE

= 0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA

= 0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA

0305 CAHOKIA
vz 0401 HOMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOIMT
0601 MILWOOD

i 0602 NILWOOD
0603 NILWOOD

0701 GIRARD

= 0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN

0802 VIRDEN

oz 0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN

0?01 DORCHESTER 1
= 0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFTE
1002 GELIESETIE

s 1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE

1005 GILLESFIE
e 1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MMOUMD

<01 CARLINVILLE

5 1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE

1204 CARLIMVILLE

& 1205 CARLINMNVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE

1301 S0OUTH OTTER
¥ 1401 MNORTH OTTER

G DG

[ BRI

N L)

M=

O B S I S

s 4 IR SRR S B

S LT 0 I

L BUNKER HILL 1

..... 89cceeeaOuauaa?l

0 210
0 331
0O ioz2
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12:26:49 9—-Nov—-1994

o e S T T S T el |

¢ 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 149 148 151 0 22
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 343 327 320 0 387
1601 HILYARD- | 161 156 168 0 199

¢ 1701 FOLK : 2 . : . 2
1801 RIRD ; = S A i X
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 2 R S S A et e

¢ 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 5 < : : %
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 = . - g 3
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 - 2 - 3 :

¢ 2101 EBRIGHTON 1 - F 5 5 Z
2102 BRIGHTON 2 = . . = 4
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 = e e e e

¢ 2201 SHIFMAN 1 : 5 . : -
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - : - 2 x
2203 SHIFMAN 3 > : < X 5

¢ 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - ; : 2 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 & . = Z 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND 2 LR e e SR e IR B R

® 2501 RARR 1 - o : = :
2502 BARR 2 2 g S i v
2601 SCOTTVILLE 2 5 3 5 =

® 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . i = - %
TOTAL 1,824 1 SS9 il o538 O 1% 773

& WHITE 1S9l o3l 388 a0 1, 7273
GREEN 298 289 294 0 409
YELLOW 161 156 168 0 199

&

&

&

3

P
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MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEPEBER 8, 1994

COUNTY ROARD MEMBER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # 6

VOTE

EOR=3
2
?3
24
e
Fé

*% CONTINUED

0101
0102
0103
0104
0108
201
o202
203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0401
04602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
o202
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
201
1202
203
1204
205
1206
1301
1401

STAUNTON

STAUNMTOM

STAUNTON

STAUNTOM

STAUNTON

Fl < GLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
M. “OLTVE
nit. BLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CaAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOI
SHAWS FOT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEN

BRSNS SN

REF - JOSIE GAFFNEY

REF — WILLIAM ALBERT HARDING
DEM - JOSEFH (CHARLIE) FRANK
DEM — JuDY BACON

DEFM — ROBERT K. QUARTON

OM MEXT FAGE %X
Pluunnn P ennnsPdannan g T )

i DM e
[l
[
s

DL pe
®
s
s

NMT . - - - -

MT - MMM EE MM R RN RO EE RN N B G N e ...

DORCHESTER 1 - . - - .

DORCHESTE
GIECESEAE
GITLLESRIE
GILLESETE
GILEEESREIE
GEEEESETE
GHL-LESETE

-~
2 - = - - "

O )=
L]

BRUSHY MOUND - CesnmnseE ... aewsnw " rusmxun

CARLLIMVIL

CARL.IMVILLE
CARLLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE

CARL.IMVIL

CARLINMNVILLE

SOUTH OTT
NORTH OTT

=E

LE

O DL
L]

ER
ER




¥

A e B N T 0
26:49 9-MNov-1994
1501 BUNKER HILL 1
1502 RUMKER HILL 2
1503 BUNKER HILL 3
1601 HILYARD ' %
1701 POLKIHAIETE
1801 BIRD. '

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 NORTH FALMYRA
2002 NMORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTOM
2102 BRIGHTON
2103 BRIGHTON
2201 SHIFMAN 1
2202 SHIFMAN 2
2203 SHIFMAM 3.

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT

AR S

WM

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

F

L7081 B F O

GoA-S Fage

A R A T T a7

" - " " -
=
- " - " "

120 22 1045 112 100
63ceeel07ccnnclecnnadTuceaa8I
134 123 124 209 147
287 37 47 63 47
114 103 2?4 26 2?5
103 80 103 154 109
66 80 43 29 86
46 30 33 32 30
30 41 36 46 36
111 79 ii8 25 85

1,0760 214100000 a990..1,289..1,129
1,076 1,100 920 1,289 1,129

486 480 456 961 489

46
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8, 1994

%¥X CONTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
COUNTY ROARD MEMEBER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # &6
VOTE FOR 3

97 Qvervotes
8 Undervotes
e e e T n e e

0101 STAUNTOWN
0102 STAUNTOMN
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTON
0105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 Mile BLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 M. OLIVE

206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA o
0401 HONEY FOINT - -
OSOBEESHAWSERETNG - -0 s R e e e e Tk e
04601 NILWOOD 1 - -
0602 NILWOOD 2 - =
04603 NMILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 z %
0202 DORCHESTER 2 & e
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUNMD N T P T el

201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINMVILLE
1203 CARL.IMVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE =
1301 S0UTH OTTER O
1401 NMORTH OTTER o] 138

o B Roe
]

s S LRI 3
L]
t

&Ly

h
[l
L ]

RRERSE SRS

(N4 R TR 0
L]
L}

O B M-
L ]

1501 RUNMKER HILL
15302 RUNKER HILL
1503 BUNKER HILL

(RR AR



Sedc aRhEEMEE N T B -F - @ilicERS oA ST
12:26:49. - 9-Nov—-1994

C 3 cenunPZ700eea?8
1601 HILYARD :

1701 POLK 0O 89
1801 EBRIRD “A : 2 77
1901 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 0o 127
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 it ©) 33
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 sanwanOucenad8
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 1 82
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 - -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - -
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 - -
2201 SHIFMAN 1 - -
2202 SHIFPMAN 2 cesssnsensnene
2203 SHIFMAN 3 - -
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - -
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 - -
2401 WESTERN MOUND O 47
2501 BARR 1 0] 21
2502 BARR 2 T o R
2601 SCOTTVILLE ik 76
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT - -
TOTAL 4 869
WHITE 4q 869
GREEN 1 354

YELLOW

Fage

48




MACOUFIM COUNTY,

COUNTY ROARD MEMEBER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # 9

VOTE

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
02035
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0801
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
o804
0901
0202
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
Lo

201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1301

FORE-3
99

100
101
102
103

DEM — DOMN R.
DEM - VIVIAN

Ve O E=S

CAST

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NMOVEMBER 8, 1994
"FETE" DENRY JR.
J. MALHAM

DEM - ELDON 0. ARMOUR

Overvotes
Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MO TVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HOMEY FOIMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
VIRDENM 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEMN 3
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESETE
LBILLESETE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HITLL

(4 R R

O L)

(s S8 LI 0 S

O en B M

2% ennl00uanelOlene.l102....103

80 76
161....157

87 88
54 50
4z 41

387 386

83
«uaelé3d
83

O b K
T ¢ N R4
O 1
0 Qe
0o 24
0 454
..... Ouu.ad42
0 &70
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. 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

‘ . 99% 1 = 1001 10T, . 102 2.103

é 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 . A e : .
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 : 2 o 5 &
1601 HILYARD 70’ e g S SIS L g : :

& 1701 POLKIMAIITE B Sen = 4 A :
1801 EIRD - £ s . : 2 :
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 < T S N e

= 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 - . 28 : i
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 : . : - &
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 R 5 > : .

i 2101 BRIGHTON 1 5 : . . .
2102 EBRIGHTON 2 2 . = 3 3
2103 ERIGHTOM 3 . CHeves s hinsa Tl Ut e

. 2201 SHIFMAN 1 S % 4 . :
2202 SHIFMAN 2 5 : 5 ; <
2203 SHIFMAN 3 5 - : : .

. 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . i 5 . 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 B 3 . : 4
2401 WESTERN MOUND i S e e e

. 2501 EARR 1 e : 8 : 2
2502 BARR 2 g A . . 4
2601 SCOTTVILLE : < . : 2

. 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT X : s : g
TOTAL 1,511 1,451 1,455 b 2,063

- WHITE 1A 000 BT i D 1,967
GREEN 1,124 1,065 1,080 0 1,609
YELLOW 254 241 238 0 434

@

@

&

#

®

3

®

Y

L

[ ]
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MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMRER 8. 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT -~ FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIF A)
104 REF - RORERT J. STEIGMANN

105 Overvotes
106 Undervotes

104 10502 106

0101 STAUNTON 1 151 0 102
0102 STAUNMTOM 2 176 0 141
0103 STAUNTON 3 294 0 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 234 0 146
0105 STAUNTON 5 154 0 103
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 A 10 e w D e e B0
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 20 0 109
203 MT. OLIVE 3 103 0 94
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 73 0 82
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 125 0 102
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 119 0 102
0301 CAHOKIA 1 i el A i L S
0302 CAHOKIA 2 208 0 211
0303 CAHOKIA 3 186 o) 154
0304 CAHOKIA 4 55 0 38
0305 CAHOKIA 5 25 0 191
0401 HONEY FOINT 81 o) 40
0501 SHAWS FOIMT IR 0 e B0
0601 NILWODD 1 79 0 47
0602 NILWOOD 2 66 0 16
0603 MILWOOD 3 48 0 25
0701 GIRARD 1 168 o} 14
0702 GIRARD 2 364 0 168
0801 VIRDEM 1 e o e R YO B
0802 VIRDEN 2 286 0 109
0803 VIRDEN 3 234 0 93
0804 VIRDEN 4 184 0 108
0901 DORCHESTEFR 1 133 0 6%
0902 DORCHESTER 2 186 e} 152
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e e e [
1002 GILLESFIE 2 27 0 PR
1003 GILLESFIE 3 64 O 84
1004 GILLESFIE 4 23 0 44
1005 GILLESFIE & 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & 154 0 154

1101 EBRUSHY MOUND » 230ccnnnaOnunas o7

1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 306 O 1935
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 241 0O 150
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 351 O 182
<04 CARLIMVILLE 4 61 O &0
1203 CARLIMVILLE & 299 O 1435
1206 CARLIMVILLE 6 o o oG U G T R 1 L
1301 SOUTH OTTER 116 O 73
1401 MNORTH OTTER 268 O 107
1301 BUNKER HILL 1 239 o] 2
1502 EUNKER HILL 2 152 O 7.1
1303 BUNKER HILL 3 330 O 12
1601 HILYARD . AT SSitan Ouanean 21

Fage

a1
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hd 12:26:49 9—-Mov-1994

(4 104 ..105%.:..10&

1701 FOLK- - 174 0 42

. 1801 BIRD @ ©iic 105 0 39
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 178" "= &igeEc 110
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 48 0 37

A 2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 142 0 58
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 Coqp3 T aasgias s Tgo
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 © 221 0 114

® 2102 ERIGHTON 2 137 0 az
2103 BRIGHTON 3- 360 0 174
2201 SHIFMAN 1 22 0 100

@ 2202 SHIFMAN 2 59 0 34
2203 SHIFMAN 3 an . g og
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 109 0 40

® 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND %0 0 37
2501 BARR 1 47 0 17

. 2502 BARR 2 ‘40 0 36
2601 SCOTTVILLE L ypg et i gle leg

= 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 5 : %
TOTAL 10,721 Or &, 261

- WHITE 10,4673 0 4,236
GREEM 4,519 O B,177
YELLOW 1,049 0 669

®

@

o

®

=

e

®

L

=

]
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MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
MOVEMRER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIF E)
107 REF — RORERT W. COOK

108 Overvotes
109 Undervotles

107 ...108....109

0101 STAUNTON 1 149 o) 104
0102 STAUNTON 2 170 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 789 o) 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 231 0 149
0105 STAUNTON 5 158 o 10=
0201 MT. OLIVE i1 - 106.ccueu0uunn.84
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 116 0 113
203 MT. OLIVE 3 100 0 ¥?
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 74 0 81
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 22 o 1035
0206 MT. OLIVE & 117 0 104
0301 CAHOKIA i1 « Zdlecuenulennnal8
0302 CAHOKIA 2 204 0 215
0303 CAHOKIA 3 180 0 1460
0304 CAHOKIA 4 51 0 42
0305 CAHOKIA 5 120 0 196
0401 HONEY FOINT 83 0 38
0501 SHAWS FOINT AR e B Bl
04601 NILWOOD 1 78 0 48
0602 NILWOOD 2 67 0 1%
0603 NILWOOD 3 a4 0 27
0701 GIRARD 1 169 0 110
0702 GIRARD 2 363 0 171
0801 VIRDEMN 1 AT SR S 88
0802 VIRDEN 2 278 0 117
0803 VIRDEN 3 231 0 24
0804 VIRDEN 4 182 o) 110
0901 DORCHESTER 1 129 0 73
0902 DORCHESTER 2 185 0 153
1001 GILLESFIE 1 S 7 N s B
1002 GILLESFIE 2 95 0 94
1003 GILLESFIE 3 64 0 84
1004 GILLESFIE 4 o0 0 45
1005 GILLESFIE 5 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & is1 o) 157
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND N RS e S
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 500 o) 201
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 236 0 155
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 =47 o) 186
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 59 0 62
205 CARLINVILLE 5 254 o) 150
1206 CARLIMVILLE & Bl R A L
1301 SOUTH OTTER 115 0 74
1401 NORTH OTTER 264 o) 113
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 22 0 P2
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 . 153 o 70
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 325 o 134

1601 HILYARD - 134 O @4
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b 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

QKM DT TR 107+ 44108, 0% 109

1701 FOLK LEE 169 0 47

g 1801 BIRDIHAIITE & 105 0 39
1901 SOUTH  FALMYRA 1 179 0 109
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 43 0 4z

hd 2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 140 0 40
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 B oy SRl e S
2101 ERIGHTON 1 215 0 120

* 2102 BRIGHTON 27 136 0 43
2103 ERIGHTON 3 359 0 175
2201 SHIFMAN 1 - 219 0 101

hd 2202 SHIFMAN 2 58 0 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 T e e
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 106 0 43

. 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND 90 0 37

- 2501 EBARR 1 4z ) 22
2502 BARR 2 40 0 34
2601 SCOTTVILLE SAve. e 5D

< 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT : - 5
TOTAL 10,561 0 &A1

- WHITE 10,515 0 6,394
GREEN 4,461 0 2,235
YELLOW 1,038 0 680

@

@

%

4

@

®

g

®

]

B

»

B
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS' ~
g GENERAL ELECTION
. MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE SUFREME COURT — FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHALL BENMJAMIM K. MILLER RE RETAIMED IN OFFICE?

110 YES
133 NO
112 Overvotes
o 1 £ Undervotes
L SRR B I e [ K
0101 STAUNTON 1 104 33 i 115
0102 STAUNTON 2 124 44 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 219 86 5 205
0104 STAUNTON 4 160 58 1 161
0105 STAUNTON S 114 47 o) 96
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 SO <Al SRR, AR -
202 MT. OLIVE 2 3 44 0 ?2
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 76 40 1 82
204 MT. OLIVE 4 58 32 0 65
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 99, 30 0 78
02046 MT. DLIVE & 84 47 0 P0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 fonrt. CEme R e e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1464 79 o) 176
0303 CAHOKIA 3 135 61 i 143
0304 CAHOKIA 4 38 14 0 41
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 46 0 1464
0401 HONEY FOINT 54 16 0 51
0501 SHAWS FOINT SobT - T e ey, LR e - o
0601 NILWOOD i 55 19 o) 52
0602 NILWOOD 2 38 20 0 24
0603 NILWOOD 3 29 9 0 35
0701 GIRARD 1 149 39 0 91
0702 GIRARD 2 269 83 1 181
0801 VIRDEN 1 B o IR, T e R 1)
0802 VIRDEN 2 208 50 0 137
0803 VIRDEN 3 147 40 3 137
0804 VIRDEN 4 28 a1 2 21
0901 DORCHESTER i 79 48 0 75
0902 DORCHESTER 2 Aigey 61 2 164
1001 GILLESFIE 1 A0 s R Ouinl2y
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 35 1 79
1003 GILLESFIE 3 50 18 2 78
1004 GILLESFIE 4 57 21 1 58
1005 GILLESFIE 5 i45 a8 0 163
1006 GILLESFIE 6 i16 q2 P 148
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND oy e L L e 101
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 333 103 0 265
202 CARLINVILLE 2 180 T 45 1 145
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 210 97 i 225
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 45 20 o) 54
1205 CARLINVILLE S 178 67 0 159
206 CARLINVILLE & o e e e e e e
1301 SOUTH OTTER 77 33 L 76
1401 NORTH OTTER 196 62 i 116
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 151 76 1 22
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 91 42 0 90
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 i87 78 2 192
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St AT EEl BN T u}
12:26:249 9-Nov-1994
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 NORTH FALFMYRA
2002 NORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTOM 1
2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 RRIGHTON 3
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAM 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
<2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT

SRS

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

Vo GEiepas

CasT Fage

b B L St U 1 GRS i 1 el Seiieda B I
93 a7 a 85

b7 Lot o Sl I Ko | 75
r7% 18 O a8
105 47 o] 136
28 29 ¢/ 32

SR - Pk s el o L o o
88 31 0o 23
140 =700 gl ) 120
83 41 ¢ 848
234 100 = 198
133 70 0 117
a-BlecaanlBinccnnOueanedd
44 19 0 36

71 39 0 43

83 30 1 S0

51 28 0 48

33 - 8 O 23

PRt P e 1 = Ry e e o Sl S e R
8% 19 o] 79
2702390 2,924 43 6,776
Z 230 2,915 43 6,741
2.264 1,194 132 2,925

« 720200 uad330nnnnnntdennad?0

D6



oM N T B Vedeaae EeS CAST 5 Fage
49 9-Mov-1994

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8., 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHALL FREDERICK S. GREEN RE RETAIMED IM OFFICE?Y

114 YES
115 NO
116 Overvotes
117 Undervotes
Pl o tihesaallént s 117
0101 STAUNTON 1 102 35 o] 116
0102 STAUNTON 2 21 48 O 148
0103 STAUNTON 3 22 87 1 203
0104 STAUNMTON 4 160 63 1 156
0105 STAUNTON S 105 53 1 28
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 O s AP e e e Dl et 2O
202 M. BLIVE 2 3 48 O 88
203 MT. OLIVE '3 79 38 (o] 86
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 49 S (o] &9
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 7 34 o} ?é6
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 83 49 0 892

0301 CaAHOKIA 1 ‘v AlevenalO0uannanlannnnld

0302 CAHOKIA 2 166 83 0 170
0303 CAHOKIA 3 131 62 o 147
0304 CAHOKIA 4 39 i2 0 42
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 46 0 164
0401 HONEY FOINT 51 19 0 a1
0501 SHAWS FOINT o R e 1 T R e S o il o b
0601 NILWOOD 1 54 19 0 83
0602 MNILWOOD 2 44 18 0 20
0603 NILWOOD 3 28 11 0 34
0701 GIRARD 1 142 43 0 94
0702 GIRARD 2 267 87 0 180
0801 VIRDEMN 1 el e e A8 L O 109
0802 VIRDEN 2 204 50 o) 141
0803 VIRDEN 3 144 37 o) 144
0804 VIRDEN 4 26 43 0 123
0901 DORCHESTER 1 75 51 o) 7&
0902 DORCHESTER 2 115 59 o) 1464
1001 GILLESFIE 1 S L S Y e e Ol 2]
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 36 0 79
1003 GILLESFIE 3 59 15 0 74
1004 GILLESFIE 4 59 19 0 59
1005 GILLESFIE & 144 93 o) 159
1006 GILLESFIE & 117 37 0 154
1101 BRUSHY MOUND L e S o [T
201 CARLINVILLE 1 32 103 0 272
202 CARLIMVILLE 2 1469 &9 0 153
203 CARLIMVILLE 3 215 o2 0 22
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 43 19 o) 59
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 180 &9 o 155
12046 CARLINMVILLE & S e R L e g e
1301 SOUTH OTTER 75 34 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER i8e &9 0 118
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 155 73 1 Pad
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 23 45 o) 85
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 189 76 0 194




STA
12:26
1601
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2203
2301
2302
2401
25901
2302
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLEE

LEMENTS O
149  9-Nov-1994

HILYARD

FOLK

EIRD . =4
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALPMYRA 1
NORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTONM 1
BRIGHTON 2
EBRRIGHTONM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EBARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

F

NGO T IERS

C.Aa25-T

B Tt BT S B[ P b
83 53 0 87
964 4@=rerr O 78
64 21 0 59

103 49 0 136

. 25 26 0 34

rop T agr i o b el
78 " 36 0 98

bl i ol it | 121
81 45 0 53

231 108 0 195
130 73 0 117

. e T N e
44 18 0 37

73 32 =0 44

55 31 0 48

49 27 0 51

31 8 0 25

e D) R A, R
84 20 0 75
7,129 2,995 7 6,851
7,101 2,984 7 4,817
2,900 1,230 3 2,563

w 7020 ae eIl nnneulunaab70

Fage

a8
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
MOVEPMEBER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHALL JOHM T. McCULLOUGH EE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

118 YES

119 MO

20 Overvotes
121 Undervotes

118, 2 ..119. 0012000121
0101 STAUNTON 110 31 0 iz

0102 STAUNTON 2 124 435 ¢ 148
0103 STAUNMTON 3 22 86 1 201
0104 STAUNTON 4 169 &0 o 151
0105 STAUNTON 3 111 45 O 101
2010 DL TVE 1 o BOuaaneSwinenimaOun e uin P
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 26 435 O 88
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 77 38 o) 84
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 88 36 0 &4
0205 MT. OLIVE S i01 30 O ?é6
0206 MT. OLIVE é 21 43 O 87
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o Dlamimuntlaaannndennnnd
0302 CAHOKIA 2 174 72 0 173
0303 CAHOKIA 3 132 b2 O 146
0304 CAHOKIA 4 40 10 O 43
0305 CAHOKIA & 107 435 o 164
0401 HOMNEY FOINT 3 17 0 S1
0501 SHAWS FOINT e P0cuwecIBanunanleneaa88
0601 NILWOOD 1 a1 21 0 o4
0602 MILWOOD 2 42 21 ¢ 19,
0603 MILWOOD 3 26 12 0o 38
0701 GIRARD 1 142 a4z O @5
0702 GIRARD 2 273 79 0 182
0801 VIRDEM 1 « 100040 nauluua.l109
0802 VIRDEN 2 201 34 o) 140
0803 VIRDEM 3 147 35 0O 145
0804 VIRDEM 4 123 qz2 0O 139
0901 DORCHESTER 1 70 S0 0 FA7
0?02 DORCHESTER 2 119 Q5 ¢] 164
1001 GILILESETE 1 s 118cuvued0ucannaluaaal23
1002 GILLESFIE 2 76 35 0] 78
1003 GILLESFIE 3 a5 16 0O e
1004 GILLESFIE 4 &0 21 ¢] T
1005 GILLESFIE & 138 26 0 162
1006 GILLESFIE & 112 38 0/ 158
1101 ERUSHY MOUND S S IR 4P unnunw Oucuual0?
1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 52 100 0o 281
202 CARLINVILLE 2 172 6P 0 150
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 217 2 0 2
204 CARLINMVILLE 4 2 22 o a7
1203 CARLINVILLE 5 182 468 0o 154
1206 CARL.IMVILLE & s 8O S S0eC e e Ouwwn.l149
1301 SOUTH OTTER : 74 35 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER i88 &9 ] 118
1301 BUNKER HILL 1 163 69 1 17
1302 BUNKER HILL 2 2 44 0o 8o
1303 RUNKER HILL 3 199 &7 0o 123

5

?
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= 0

2:26:49 <. 9-Nov-19%4

1601 HILYARD. . '
1701 POLKIMAIITESR
1801 BIRDIuin

1901 SOUTH' FALMYRA
1202 SOUTH: FALMYRA
2001 NORTH FALMYRA
2002 NORTH PALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTOM 1+
2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 BRIGHTONM 3
2201 SHIFMAN 1
2202 SHIFMAM 2
2203 SHIFPMAN 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERNM MOUND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

[V Bl 8 B

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

TATEMERNT 0
226

F

A B D

GCA ST Fage

31800 11900, 120121
20 54 0o 84
25 46 - 0 79
67 12 0 58
114 44 0o 130
28 25 0 32

e PV enl3ecencaluanaa84
- 83 30 0 ?9
138 79 0o 22
86 41 0/ a2
245 98 0 19F
1392 &7 0 114

o 3PureealPcvancalananadd
45 17 0 37

71 32 0 4é

59 29 ¢] 46

49 29 0O 49

31 7 0 26

R ooy L PSS SIS S o S R .
84 20 0O 75
7,262 2,891 3 6.826
7 2865 2,879 3 65721
2,951 1,207 1 2, 957

v 7080 e eI cennnlann b7

&0
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e 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINODIS
GENERAL ELECTION
. NOVEMEER 8, 1994
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT — SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
o SHALL JOSEFH F. KOVAL BE RETAIMED INM OFFICE?
22 YES
123 NO
o 124 Overvotes
29 Undervotes
1 P, e S S L
2 0101 STAUNTON 1 173 28 0 52
0102 STAUNTOM 2 218 32 0 &7
> 0103 STAUNTON 3 400 55 1 59
. 0104 STAUNTON 4 291 34 0 55
0105 STAUNTON & 199 27 0 31
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R DRI S T IR -
o 202 MT. OLIVE 2 161 =y 0 37
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 125 30 0 a4
” 204 MT. OLIVE 4 98 26 0 31
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 160 35 0 32
0206 MT. OLIVE & 134 41 0 46
. 0301 CAHOKIA 1 T SRR L N T e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 269 65 0 a5
0303 CAHOKIA 3 187 62 0 o1
¥ 0304 CAHOKIA 4 55 11 0 27
0305 CAHOKIA 5 189 54 0 7%
0401 HONEY FOINT a8 13 0 20
p 0501 SHAWS FOINT T AR 32
0601 NILWOOD 1 66 21 0 39
04602 NILWOOD 2 51 16 0 15
y 0603 NILWOOD 3 42 13 0 18
0701 GIRARD i 172 45 0 &2
0702 GIRARD 2 347 49 1 117
‘ 0801 VIRDEN 1 BACE el S et LR
0802 VIRDEN 2 241 50 O 104
0803 VIRDEN 3 207 og o o5
; 0804 VIRDEN 4 155 q5 0 o2
0901 DORCHESTER 1 oy 35 0 a4
0902 DORCHESTER 2 186 50 i 101
; 1001 - GILLESPIE 1 ey - ehelat | CUREGE SR
1002 GILLESFIE 2 129 21 1 38
1003 GILLESPIE. 3 o5 12 0 41
i 1004 GILLESFIE 4 24 i 0 30
1005 GILLESFIE 5 234 77 0 85
1006  GILLESPIE 6 185 51 0 72

; 1101 EBRUSHY MOUND e 198 uucndban s uOuuunandd

1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 478 89 < 132

1202 CARLINVILLE 2 262 88 O 7

" 1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 323 84 0O 126
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 il 25 O 25

205 CARLINMVILLE & 266 &3 O Dy

: 1206 CARLINVILLE 6 2 2OV aine AP ninie e Deinan D
1301 SOUTH OTTER 109 33 0 a7

1401 MNORTH OTTER 244 aG 0] 76

) 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 210 &0 1 7
1302 BUNKER HILL 2 115 a2 ¢ a8

1303 BUNKER HILL 3 262 60 O 137



. STt EMENT OF VO TES - CAST Fage &2
12:26:49  9-Nov-1994
- Spsoil qawei s fagios 108
P 1601 HILYARD.. 128 38 o) 62
1701 POLKI 447! 153 3000 33
. 1801 BIRDIHMAIITE & 98 21 0 25
e 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 1464 38 1 as
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 45 15 0 25
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 SR L gt S el o
- 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 125 26 0 61
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 190 G 0 78
2102 BRIGHTON 2 104 39 o 36
® 2103 BRIGHTON 3 313 92 o) 129
2201 SHIFMAN 1 210 54 0 54
2202 SHIFMAN 2 ° B P TR L
P 2203 SHIFMAN 3 59 16 o 24
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 105 24 o 20
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 74 26 o 34
® 2401 WESTERMN MOUND 78 27 0 22
2501 BARR 1 a2 7 ) 15
2502 BARR 2 Btee SRR Tl el e
® 2601 SCOTTVILLE 120 19 o 40
88688 FEDERAL FRECINCT = e e 3
® TOTAL 10,743 2,508 10> 3,721
WHITE 10,701 2,495 10, 3,703
GREEN 4,213 1,060 24 1. 493
® YELLOW oy TRy SRS e SRR e - T
®
®
&
&
<
= g
&
-
-
-




& ST AT EREWENT . O VBT ES: €681 Fage &5
12:26:49 9-NMov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
-~ GENERAL ELECTION
i NOVEMEER 8, 1994
3 BALLOT FOR MACOUFIN COUNTY
EMHAMCED 9-1-1 SYSTEM
130 YES
> 131 MO
132 Overvotes
1353 Undervotes
- Rl P B e el WA e o Pl B
0101 STAUNTON 1 110 113 o 30
0102 STAUNTOM 2 120 138 o] 59
- 0103 STAUNTOM 3 188 248 1 78
0104 STAUNTON 4 142 182 1 5%
0105 STAUNTON 5 93 130 o) 34
> 0201 MT. OLIVE 1 b ey SROECE ) T Moo SRR -
202 MT. OLIVE 2 109 85 0 35
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 95 65 0 39
3 0204 MT. OLIVE 4 71 70 o) 14
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 110 71 0 46
206 MT. OLIVE & 92 26 0 33
- 0301 CAHOKIA 1 L | R IR SO )
0302 CAHOKIA 2 20 1355 0 58
0303 CAHOKIA 3 203 85 0 52
5 0304 CAHOKIA 4 a5 32 1 15
0305 CAHOKIA 5 175 86 0 55
0401 HOMEY FOINT 76 X7 0 8
> 0501 SHAWS FOINT A B i e s LD
0601 NILWOOD 1 89 29 0 8
0602 NILWOOD 2 52 o 0 7
= 04603 MILWOOD 3 49 18 1 5
0701 GIRARD 1 198 52 0 29
0702 GIRARD 2 387 90 1 56
" 0801 VIRDEN 1 BT SR Sl o SR
0802 VIRDEN 2 238 106 0 51
0803 VIRDEN 3 187 85 0 55
" 0804 VIRDEN 4 141 85 0 b6
0901 DORCHESTER 1 113 71 0 18
0902 DORCHESTER 2 171 86 0 81
= 1001 GILLESFIE 1 R L A 2 PR e o SRR
1002 GILLESFIE 2 99 59 1 30
1003 GILLESFIE 3 8% 23 0 3
% 1004 GILLESFIE 4 93 30 0 14
1005 GILLESFIE 5 22 133 0 43
1006 GILLESFIE 6 181 93 0 34
. 1101 ERUSHY MOUND T L " W05 i 1
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 511 118 0 2
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 274 o o 35
® 1203 CARLINVILLE 3 345 129 B
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 70 34 i 16
205 CARLINVILLE & 266 99 0 39
- 1206 CARLINVILLE & : T e B e Diiecus =5
1301 SOUTH OTTER 27 41 0 =
1401 MORTH OTTER 274 ! 0 30
. 1501 BUMKER HILL 1 y 22 2 o) 34
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 147 59 0 17
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 504 101 1 5%
L

i



8STaA
12:26

1601
1701
1801

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA

1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLG

TEMEMNT 0
: 49 9-Nov—-1994

HILYARD
POLKi
RIRD

SOUTH FPALMYRA
MORTH: FPALPMIYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1-7
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTONM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

[0 I B

W

V.o T E-S cCAasT

130 S i
136 62 1 29
148 - * 58 0 10
91 47 0 6
179 74 0 35
42 28 0 15
1145 v sgean g a0y
128 55 0 29
SORRtes goe 0 35
109 52 ) 18
322 170 2 40
219 69 0 32
'y SRRt T et o AR,

54 35 0 10

89 50 0 10

73 42 0 19

57 &0 0 10

35 23 0 &

P AR L e DR T G
106 46 0 27
9,935 4,961 127 2,074
9.886 4,943 11 20469
4,380 1,673 5 638

1,008auuuP4uucncalaana.185

Fage
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MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT - SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
SHALL JEAMME E. SCOTT RE RETAIMED IM OFFICE?

26 YES
127 MO
128 Overvotes
129 Undervotes
126 el el 2Benndl?
0101 STAUNTON 1 20 41 e} a2
0102 STAUNTON 2 160 32 o} 125
0103 STAUNTON 3 296 &7 O 152
0104 STAUNMTOM 4 208 49 Q 123
0105 STAUNTON S 155 32 0 70
G201 -MT.-0LIVE bt B o s el ta e o L R R T o | SRS S
0202 MT. OLIVE 128 3D o} 68

b6
50

99 34
75 30

0203 mMT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE

A RN IR

0
0

205 MT. OLIVE 131 32 ¢ &4

206 MT. OLIVE 114 39 O Te
0301 CAHOKIA 1 a Dleunnw 17ccccacOunueanl?
0302 CAHOKIA 2 232 A O 125
0303 CAHOKIA 3 175 S0 o 115
0304 CAHOKIA 4 31 10 0 32
0305 CAHOKIA & 163 39 O 114
0401 HONEY FOINT 69 17 O 35
0501 SHAWS FOINT o 126ceena3Tenucanlunaaad?
0601 NILWOOD 1 b6 16 O 44
04602 NILWOOD 2 587 13 ¢ 12
0603 MILWOOD 3 39 7 0 27
0701 GIRARD 1 175 40 0 &4
0702 GIRARD 2 332 &7 0o 135
0801 VIRDEM 1 o 146ccnna 200 vunweOunane??
0802 VIRDEN 2 240 46 1 108
0803 VIRDEM 3 121 30 0o 106
0804 VIRDENM 4 160 33 0 P
0901 DORCHESTER 1 2 7 0] &8
0202 DORCHESTER 2 156 41 0 141
1001 GILLESFIE 1 S [ S S T T Ouuecen 8
1002 GILLESPIE 2 100 i 0 60
1003 GILLESEIE S 76 10 O 7
1004 GILLESFIE 4 74 2 1 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 196 77 0 123
1006 GILLESFIE 6 157 35 0 116

1101 EBRUSHY MOUND 7 - P ABOLE v e B L e e 0 2

201 CARLINVILLE 1 434 83 1 183
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 234 a1 O 106
203 CARLIMVILLE 3 289 7e 0] 172
204 CARLIMVILLE 4 57 235 O 39
200 CARLINVILLE 5 230 a3 % 120
206 CARLIMVILLE & ol D6l win 57 ahnie ww D nie w ek 26
1301 SOUTH OTTER 97 2 O 63
1401 MORTH OTTER 2491 . a8 O 76
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 172 % O 6
1302 RBRUNKER HILL 2 S 5 5 37 O 71
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 230 73 1 155




®
® 8T ATERENT 0F VOTES CAST Fage &4
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
‘ IBG S 1PV PR L 129
® 1601 HILYARD @ 105 47 1 75
1701 FOLK TE S Sty o 0 51
1801 BIRD “Al™I & § 91 18 0 35
® 1901 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 150 36 0 102
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 43 15 0 27
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 : S b et ) o i g A )
® 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 119 21 0 72
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 175" 65 S o il
2102 EBRIGHTON 2 99 37 0 43
® 2103 EBRIGHTON 3 283 98 o) 153
2201 SHIFMAN 1 176 57 ) 87
2202 SHIFMAN 2 BT ) e i e e T
® 2203 SHIFMAN 3 50 20 0. . =29
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 81 32 0 58
- 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 64 25 ) 45
® 2401 WESTERN MOUND 58 31 ) 38
2501 BARR 1 34 v 0 23
2502 BARR 2 ke S
@ 2601 SCOTTVILLE 117 14 0 48
86888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 5 5 g -
® TOTAL 9,361 2,449 & 5,166
WHITE 9,322 2,442 & 5,139
GREEN 3.780 1,019 4 1,893
* YELLOW B - SR
L
@
-
&
@
@
&
@
@
®
.
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12:26:249 9-NMov—-1994

MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMRBER 8, 1994

RALLOT FOR LITCHFIELD C.U.S.D. # 12
RUILD AND EQUIF NEW CLASSROOM ADDITIONS
134 YES
135 NO
136 Overvotes
137 Undervotes
134 cw 35 clB6 137
0101 STAUNTON 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 - - - -
0103 STAUNTON 3
0104 STAUNTOM 4 - - - .
0105 STAUNTON 5
0201 ‘Mi. BLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
o204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHDKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA 3 -
0401 HONEY FOINT 9 14 0 &
0OB01 SHAWS FOINT . Q
0601 MILWOOD
04602 NILWOOD
0603 NMILWOOD
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDENM
0804 VIRDEN
09201 DORCHESTER 1 - = - .
09202 DORCHESTER 2 = 2 . &
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUND -
201 CARL.INVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NMORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 BUNKER HILL
1503 RUNKER HILL

O DLy
.
:
e
e

. Seuunus 2 L o PO |

BV RN S

21

RS
L]
L ]
L ]
L]
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Ol py =
.
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BT AT EREE N D v oTES . CAST Fage &8
¢ 2:26:49  9-Nov-1994
RO g 1345 o 1350, 136 1. 137
1601 HILYARD /i - : 3 : ;
¢ 1701 POLKL . (it > ; : i
A 1801 BIRD FiA: re : : ; ;i
. 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 g 7 2 :
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 : : ; :
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 . W e e
. 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 : ; 2 5
2101 BRIGHTON 1 ; . : :
2102 BRIGHTON 2 . E ; ;
. 2103 ERIGHTON 3 ; . § :
2201 SHIFMAN 1 ; o : :
2202 SHIFMAN 2 : L e ar e
5 2203 SHIPMAN 3 . - : 2
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 £ : ; 5
- 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 : : e -
3 2401 WESTERN MOUND ] ; ; ?
2501 BARR 1 i ; : ;
2502 BARR 2 : Tl ey E
. 2601 SCOTTVILLE : ; ; i
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 3 ; : g
° TOTAL 12 22 o 3
WHITE 12 o 0 3
GREEN 12 20 0 3
& YELLOW S s e R R
@
-
@
@
[
&
&
®
3
=




ﬁ)

9

EeEcm BN [ R LT R P B R P
49 9-Mov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
MOVEPMBER 8. 1994

BALLOT FOR CEMTRAL MACOUFIN COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT

138 FOR FUERLIC WATER DISTRICT

139 AGAINST FUBLIC WATER DISTRICT
140 Overvotes

141 Undervotles

Fage

1380 eauld3?uuaald0a...141

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUMTON
0103 STAUNTOM
0104 STAUNMTON
0105 STAUNTON
Q201 2T 0L IVE
202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA &
0401 HONEY FOINT - - -
0301 SHAWS FOINT - N
04601 NILWOOD 1 - - -
0602 MILWOOD 2 - . -
04603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEWN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 - - -
0?02 DORCHESTER 2 - - -
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESPEIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MOQUND v OFennnalOuenninsO
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
204 CARLIMVILLE
205 CARLIMVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HIL.L
1302 RUMKER HILL.
1303 RUNKER HIL.L. - - ¥
1601 HILYARD A4 e vneauBuonaunnl
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i ST AR ENENTE OF VO TES CAST Fage 70
- 12:26:49 9—Nov-1994
. 1385 1390 1490 141
- 1701 FOLK 153 191 17 0 g
1801 EBIRD: ATFTE & s mRs e muEdadan :
: 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 : : . .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 : : - :
L 2001 NMORTH FALMYRA 1 : : . :
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 :
2101 BRIGHTON 1’ : . . -
® 2102 ERIGHTON 2. o e e e
2103 ERIGHTON 3° 5 . . .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 % ‘ 2 .
@ 2202 SHIFMAN 2 s : ; .
2203 SHIFMAN 3 :
- 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 : . . :
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 ; - & z
2401 WESTERN MOUND 5 : : 2
5 2501 ERARR 1 : : 2 :
2502 BARR 2 ¢ v : :
2601 SCOTTVILLE .
" 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT x . z :
TOTAL 306 35 o 30
& WHITE . 306 35 0 30
GREEMN 115 18 0 22
YELLOW 113 16 0 19
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MACOUFIN COUNTY,. ILLIMOIS
GEMNERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMERER 8, 1994

EBALLOT FOR VILLAGE OF BRIGHTON
IMFOSE MUMICIFAL UTILITY TAX

142 YES
143 MO
144 Overvotes
145 Undervotes

142....143.0 .. .144....145

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE
0203 mMT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
02058 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA ©
0401 HONEY FOINT - - - =
0501 SHAWS FOIMT - R R
0601 MNMILWOOD 1 = - - =
04602 MILWOOD 2 - - B -
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEMN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEM
0?01 DORCHESTER 1 .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 - & .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINMVILLE
1205 CARLINMVILLE
1206 CARLINMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NMORTH OTTER -
15301 RUNKER HILL
13502 RUMKER HILL.
1303 RUNKER HILL
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S T EEMENTS OV OTES A8 T Fage 72
® 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
3 142, . 1a% 144 . .165

1601 HILYARD 3 : p .

S 1701 POLKIMALITE A . A 2
1801 BIRDIMAIITE 2 . 2 @ 2
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 . R . -

® 1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 2 . A 3
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 e A P
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 % 2 2 "

° 2101 BRIGHTON 1. &0 147 0 16
2102 BRIGHTON 2° . & - ¢
2103 EBRIGHTOMN 3 o9 226 0 22

- 2201 SHIFMAN 1 . ¥ 2 g
2202 SHIFMAN 2 S L RS e SN
2203 SHIFMAN 3 : B . g

S 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . ’ 4 S
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 % x : 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND e g £ :

- 2501 BARR 1 5 2 X A
SRaRERARGE e T UG Rl i e e B el 0
2601 SCOTTVILLE € - : =

° 86888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT . : 3 :
TOTAL 159 373 0 38

2 WHITE . 159 373 0 38
GREEN 159 373 0 38
YELLOW = e R SR G
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M

MACOUFINM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
P GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMRBER 8, 1994

® RALLOT FOR HENDERSON WATER DISTRICT
CREATE FURLIC WATER DISTRICT
146 YES
® 147 MO
148 Overvotes
149 Undervotes
® 16 e e wld7 e aldB. .. .149

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNMTON
® 0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTON
® 0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT . OLIVE
0203 mMT. OLIVE
® 204 MT. OLIVE
205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
- 0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
@ 0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA §
0401 HONEY FOINT 86
@3 0301 SHAWS FOINT « 171
0601 NILWOOD 1 7
0602 NILWOOD 2 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
- 0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEM
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEM
0901 DORCHESTER 1 - . - .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 - - - 9
& 1001 GILLESEIE . Sucanen OvuaneulOuunnna 1
1002 GILLESFIE :
1003 GILLESFIE
> 1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
® 1101 EBRUSHY MOUND = 40uuuna 3
1201 CARLIMVILLE
1202 CARLINMVILLE
. 1203 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINMVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
. 2046 CARLIMVILLE *
1301 SOUTH OTTER * 19 &
1401 MORTH OTTER
. 1501 BUMKER HILL
5 1302 BUNMKER HILL
1303 BUNKER HILL
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a )

146c w147 uuld48....149

> 14601 HILYARD “ & . .

: 1701 FOLK 4 - z 2 %

{ 1801 RIRD -~ 4 36 0 14

& 19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 5 5 . T

19202 SOUTH PAlLMYRA 2 gt . A -

2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 a SR R e e S

o 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 ~ - = =

2101 BRIGHTOM 17 - . . o

2102 BRIGHTON 2 : = 2 5 %

"y 2103 BRIGHTONM 3 A e : 3

2201 SHIFMAN 1 e - - -

2202 SHIFMAM 2 4 R R SRS e S S S RS

= 2203 SHIFMAN 3 - £ . .

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . = . .

- 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 2 & . .

o 2401 WESTERM MOUND a8 44 0 23

2501 EBARR 1 ' = . & -

2502 BARR 2 z sl gt SE o e S R S

@ 2601 SCOTTVILLE - = . -

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT - - - "

Y TOTAL &85 22 0 112

WHITE : S s 207 o] 109

GREEN 504 144 0 72

YELLOW S e P e Rl A e 0 P )
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M
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMEER 8, 1994

BALLOT FOR AMMEXATION INTO BUMKER HILL F.F.D.

150 FOR

151 AGATNST
182 Overvotes
153 Undervotes

180 181 oL 182000153

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0103 STAUNTOHN
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
203 MT. OLIVE

204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE

206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAMHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3 -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 -
0305 CAHOKIA &
0401 HOMNEY FOINT -
0501 SHAWS FOINMT
04601 NMILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEM
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 10 1 0O 0
0202 DORCHESTER 2 -
1001 GILLESPIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESPIE 5 - - .
1006 GILEESETE & - " -
1101 ERUSHY MOUND -
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMVILLE
1205 CARLINMVILLE
1206 CARLINMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
13502 RUNKER HILL
1503 BRUNMKER HILL
1601 HILYARD
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N T B M@l T E S CAST

1500 e eeldlena 120444153

1701 FOLK

1801 EIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 NORTH FALMYRA
2002 NORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTON 1
2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 BRIGHTON 3
2201 SHIFMAN 1 , o
2202 SHIFMAN 2 4
2203 SHIFMAN 3 :
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 :
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 :
2401 WESTERN MOUND ‘ x
2501 BARR 1 . :
2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT

0 et 33
L]

TOTAL 17
WHITE g 17
GREEM ‘ 1:7:
YELLOW 7

oo O

Fage

76



